
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 733 LARA COSTA UDV POR 02/04/2006 14:28 03:37

2 261 MARIA JOÃO PIMENTEL CFOD POR 22/11/2006 14:55 +00:27 03:44

3 320 ANA FARIA EAROS POR 27/08/2005 15:27 +00:58 03:52

4 494 INÊS SOUSA LFC-F POR 28/05/2006 15:48 +01:20 03:57

5 730 ANA COSTA UDV POR 13/10/2006 15:57 +01:29 03:59

6 735 LARA SAMPAIO UDV POR 25/08/2005 15:59 +01:30 04:00

7 649 MARA RODRIGUES SCB POR 06/10/2005 16:02 +01:33 04:01

8 272 ANA ALBUQUERQUE CPM POR 05/08/2006 16:31 +02:02 04:08

9 364 CATARINA SAMPAIO GCAD POR 24/01/2006 16:53 +02:25 04:13

10 94 EMA OLIVEIRA ARAC POR 03/10/2006 17:08 +02:39 04:17

11 548 ARIANA CARDOSO NBA POR 13/10/2006 17:23 +02:54 04:21

12 542 RITA LOPES NBA POR 21/03/2006 17:24 +02:55 04:21

13 737 BEATRIZ FERNANDES UDV POR 08/09/2005 17:34 +03:06 04:24

14 49 HELENA RODRIGUES ADCCJC POR 10/08/2005 17:39 +03:11 04:25

15 495 BEATRIZ FARIA LFC-F POR 21/05/2006 17:54 +03:25 04:29

16 732 MARGARIDA TEIXEIRA UDV POR 01/02/2006 18:07 +03:39 04:32

17 566 FRANCISCA SÁ PCC POR 10/04/2006 18:31 +04:03 04:38

18 327 JOANA AZEVEDO EAROS POR 28/05/2005 19:11 +04:43 04:48

19 329 MARIA BALTAR EAROS POR 31/03/2006 19:32 +05:04 04:53

20 514 LARA CARTUCHO NAI POR 17/04/2006 19:38 +05:10 04:55

21 729 JÉSSICA FURTADO UDV POR 03/08/2005 20:11 +05:43 05:03

22 537 BEATRIZ FERREIRA NBA POR 18/10/2006 21:31 +07:02 05:23

23 310 INÊS SILVA EAROS POR 16/09/2005 21:37 +07:08 05:24

24 535 JÉSSICA SILVA NBA POR 06/07/2005 22:14 +07:45 05:34

25 543 MADALENA MENESES NBA POR 25/01/2006 23:11 +08:43 05:48

26 324 MARGARIDA RODRIGUES EAROS POR 21/07/2006 23:29 +09:00 05:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 50%14:25

End 18,4ºC 50%14:48

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

323 DNF ANA NETO EAROS Juvenil Feminino

736 DNF DANIELA FERNANDES UDV Juvenil Feminino

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 15:38

SUB18 FEMININO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - 

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO -



RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 UDV POR 1 + 5 + 6 + 13 25

2 EAROS POR 3 + 18 + 19 + 23 63

3 NBA POR 11 + 12 + 22 + 24 69

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 14:59

TEAM RESULTS - SUB18 FEMININO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 498 ANDRÉ BARBOSA LSC POR 06/12/2005 12:17 03:04

2 189 DANIEL CRUZ CDFE POR 28/04/2006 12:44 +00:26 03:11

3 274 ALEXANDRE LUCAS CPTSC POR 03/02/2005 12:50 +00:32 03:13

4 69 MIGUEL AGUIAR ADNO POR 15/07/2005 12:51 +00:33 03:13

5 71 SANTIAGO AGATÃO ADNO POR 08/05/2006 13:06 +00:48 03:17

6 308 LEANDRO GONÇALVES EAROS POR 05/02/2005 13:19 +01:02 03:20

7 326 JOÃO AZEVEDO EAROS POR 28/05/2005 13:22 +01:04 03:21

8 497 DUARTE MONTEIRO LSC POR 26/12/2005 13:22 +01:05 03:21

9 413 PEDRO LACERDA GDD POR 13/12/2005 13:32 +01:14 03:23

10 283 AFONSO OLIVEIRA CPTSC POR 23/01/2005 13:34 +01:16 03:24

11 449 MANUEL DOS SANTOS GS POR 18/04/2006 13:40 +01:22 03:25

12 572 RICARDO VIEIRA PLF POR 30/01/2006 13:56 +01:38 03:29

13 67 ANDRÉ DINIS SOUSA ADNO POR 27/09/2005 14:12 +01:54 03:33

14 13 GUILHERME FERNANDES ACDRSQ POR 04/10/2005 14:14 +01:56 03:34

15 277 BERNARDO SALGADO CPTSC POR 23/05/2006 14:14 +01:56 03:34

16 259 RAFAEL RODRIGUES CFOD POR 04/07/2006 14:14 +01:56 03:34

17 773 GASPAR OLIVEIRA SCS POR 05/08/2005 14:18 +02:00 03:35

18 68 MIGUEL SAYANDA ADNO POR 10/07/2005 14:20 +02:02 03:35

19 275 RODRIGO BAPTISTA CPTSC POR 23/07/2006 14:25 +02:07 03:36

20 325 JOÃO MOURA EAROS POR 19/12/2005 14:32 +02:14 03:38

21 448 EMANUEL SILVA GS POR 28/06/2005 14:34 +02:17 03:39

22 445 ANDRÉ FERREIRA GS POR 22/11/2005 14:38 +02:20 03:40

23 366 MARTIM SANTOS GCAD POR 06/08/2005 14:39 +02:21 03:40

24 160 JOÃO ALMEIDA CBTV POR 02/08/2005 14:40 +02:22 03:40

25 669 MÁRCIO DIAS SCE POR 18/12/2005 14:53 +02:35 03:43

26 774 DINIS NORONHA SCS POR 20/02/2005 14:53 +02:35 03:43

27 672 RAFAEL FRAGOSO SCE POR 12/07/2006 15:00 +02:42 03:45

28 161 LOURENÇO FRAZÃO CBTV POR 30/11/2005 15:06 +02:48 03:47

29 447 ROGÉRIO CABRITA GS POR 21/08/2006 15:17 +02:59 03:49

30 583 DAVID ESTIMA RDA POR 07/12/2005 15:31 +03:13 03:53

31 328 PEDRO CASTRO EAROS POR 07/11/2005 15:39 +03:21 03:55

32 446 GABRIEL SIMÕES GS POR 02/02/2006 15:53 +03:36 03:58

33 675 AFONSO CAMPOS SCE POR 20/04/2005 16:09 +03:51 04:02

34 117 RODRIGO SILVA CAF-SCF POR 20/09/2006 16:19 +04:01 04:05

35 281 DAVID PINTO CPTSC POR 26/02/2006 16:23 +04:05 04:06

36 155 JORGE SILVA CBPAR POR 06/08/2006 16:23 +04:05 04:06

37 674 RODRIGO BARBOSA SCE POR 28/09/2005 16:23 +04:06 04:06

38 116 JAIME SILVA CAF-SCF POR 20/01/2005 17:17 +05:00 04:19

39 212 TIAGO COSTA CDP POR 11/12/2006 17:44 +05:27 04:26

40 677 PATRICK RIBEIRO SCE POR 03/11/2006 18:00 +05:42 04:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,4ºC 50%14:55

End 18,4ºC 50%15:13

Obs

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 19-mar-2022 15:39

SUB18 MASCULINO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - 

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO -



BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 19-mar-2022 15:39

SUB18 MASCULINO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - 

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO -



RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 ADNO POR 4 + 5 + 13 + 18 40

2 CPTSC POR 3 + 10 + 15 + 19 47

3 EAROS POR 6 + 7 + 20 + 31 64

4 GS POR 11 + 21 + 22 + 29 83

5 SCE POR 25 + 27 + 33 + 37 122

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 15:20

TEAM RESULTS - SUB18 MASCULINO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 311 ANA MARINHO EAROS POR 11/10/2003 14:24 03:36

2 734 DIANA FERNANDES UDV POR 11/09/2004 15:05 +00:40 03:46

3 185 MARGARIDA OLIVEIRA CDFE POR 17/02/2004 15:18 +00:53 03:50

4 278 DANIELA ASSUNÇÃO CPTSC POR 15/01/2004 15:53 +01:28 03:58

5 581 CAROLINA RIBEIRO RDA POR 11/02/2003 16:11 +01:46 04:03

6 258 GABRIELA ALMEIDA CFOD POR 05/10/2004 16:26 +02:02 04:07

7 46 ANA PEREIRA ADCCJC POR 28/10/2004 16:53 +02:28 04:13

8 591 VÂNIA PINHAL RDA POR 05/07/2003 17:07 +02:42 04:17

9 48 CARINA FERREIRA ADCCJC POR 02/07/2004 17:14 +02:50 04:19

10 367 MATILDE MARCELINO GCAD POR 11/06/2004 17:20 +02:55 04:20

11 731 JOANA SILVA UDV POR 17/07/2004 17:23 +02:58 04:21

12 156 INÊS MAGALHÃES CBPAR POR 05/12/2004 17:30 +03:05 04:23

13 129 ANA CORREIA CAMC POR 17/06/2004 17:33 +03:08 04:23

14 183 JOANA SANTOS CDFE POR 02/10/2003 18:01 +03:36 04:30

15 51 SARA SOUSA ADCCJC POR 10/08/2003 18:27 +04:03 04:37

16 50 FÁTIMA BARBOSA ADCCJC POR 24/05/2003 19:48 +05:23 04:57

17 182 INÊS CORREIA CDFE POR 16/01/2003 19:54 +05:29 04:59

18 196 INÊS SILVA CDFE POR 28/08/2003 22:41 +08:17 05:40

19 192 TATIANA BELEZA CDFE POR 13/05/2004 26:49 +12:24 06:42

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 50%15:20

End 17,8ºC 50%15:46

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 15:47

SUB20 FEMININO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - 

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO -



RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 ADCCJC POR 7 + 9 + 15 + 16 47

2 CDFE POR 3 + 14 + 17 + 18 52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 15:48

TEAM RESULTS - SUB20 FEMININO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 728 RÚBEN PIRES udv Junior Masculino 12:19 03:05

2 359 TIAGO SILVA gac-l Junior Masculino 12:34 +00:15 03:09

3 712 RODRIGO FREITAS slb Junior Masculino 12:39 +00:20 03:10

4 14 GUILHERME MOREIRA acpv Junior Masculino 12:44 +00:24 03:11

5 321 JOÃO RODRIGUES earos Junior Masculino 12:46 +00:27 03:12

6 317 FRANCISCO SILVA earos Junior Masculino 12:50 +00:30 03:13

7 280 JOÃO ALBANO cptsc Junior Masculino 12:51 +00:31 03:13

8 92 JOÃO MAGALHÃES ama-p Junior Masculino 13:06 +00:46 03:17

9 11 GUILHERME MARTINS aac Junior Masculino 13:06 +00:47 03:17

10 363 MIGUEL PIRES gcad Junior Masculino 13:07 +00:47 03:17

11 152 VASCO TITA cbf Junior Masculino 13:11 +00:52 03:18

12 586 EDUARDO ESTIMA rda Junior Masculino 13:17 +00:57 03:19

13 286 MAURO SIMÕES cptsc Junior Masculino 13:19 +00:59 03:20

14 357 JOSÉ PINTO fcv Junior Masculino 13:19 +01:00 03:20

15 676 RUI FERREIRA sce Junior Masculino 13:20 +01:00 03:20

16 587 ROMEU ESTIMA rda Junior Masculino 13:21 +01:01 03:20

17 356 GABRIEL LEITE fcv Junior Masculino 13:24 +01:04 03:21

18 493 EDUARDO SALAZAR lfc-f Junior Masculino 13:28 +01:08 03:22

19 414 ANDRÉ REGO gdd Junior Masculino 13:30 +01:11 03:23

20 362 TIAGO SUCENA gcad Junior Masculino 13:35 +01:15 03:24

21 194 PEDRO RAMOS cdfe Junior Masculino 13:41 +01:21 03:25

22 159 TIAGO MANIÉS cbtv Junior Masculino 13:44 +01:24 03:26

23 184 RODRIGO SILVA cdfe Junior Masculino 13:51 +01:31 03:28

24 496 NUNO TAVARES lsc Junior Masculino 14:09 +01:50 03:32

25 590 LOURENÇO FERREIRA rda Junior Masculino 14:09 +01:50 03:32

26 264 NELSON BARBOSA cfod Junior Masculino 14:20 +02:00 03:35

27 569 MIGUEL GOMES pcc Junior Masculino 14:27 +02:07 03:37

28 47 ANDRÉ PEREIRA adccjc Junior Masculino 14:37 +02:18 03:39

29 407 LEANDRO PEREIRA gdcg Junior Masculino 14:44 +02:24 03:41

30 190 RUI ALMEIDA cdfe Junior Masculino 14:51 +02:31 03:43

31 589 DANIEL FERREIRA rda Junior Masculino 14:59 +02:39 03:45

32 670 RUI ANDRÉ SANTOS sce Junior Masculino 15:03 +02:44 03:46

33 85 NUNO GUIMARÃES afr-f Junior Masculino 15:33 +03:13 03:53

34 284 DIOGO LUCAS cptsc Junior Masculino 16:13 +03:53 04:03

35 279 ANDRÉ OLIVEIRA cptsc Junior Masculino 16:16 +03:56 04:04

36 553 DIOGO FERREIRA nkar Junior Masculino 16:23 +04:04 04:06

37 257 LUCAS PANTAROTTO cfod Junior Masculino 17:41 +05:22 04:25

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 52%15:45

End 17,8ºC 52%16:02

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

15 DNF ROBERTO CARVALHO ACPV Junior Masculino

365 DNF SIMÃO FERNANDES GCAD Junior Masculino

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 19-mar-2022 16:09

SUB20 MASCULINO - A

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT
19-março-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

499 DNF JORGE SILVA LSC Junior Masculino

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 19-mar-2022 16:09

SUB20 MASCULINO - A

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT
19-março-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 RDA POR 12 + 16 + 25 + 31 84

2 CPTSC POR 7 + 13 + 34 + 35 89

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 16:10

TEAM RESULTS - SUB20 MASCULINO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 187 NEIDE DIAS CDFE POR 11/08/1987 13:39 03:25

2 180 SUSANA GODINHO CDFE POR 05/07/1992 13:40 +00:01 03:25

3 175 SOLANGE JESUS CDFE POR 07/01/1987 13:46 +00:06 03:27

4 577 SUSANA CUNHA RDA POR 04/09/1988 13:48 +00:09 03:27

5 694 RAFAELA FONSECA SCS POR 10/11/1983 13:52 +00:13 03:28

6 575 ANDREIA SANTOS RDA POR 17/05/1985 13:58 +00:19 03:30

7 574 CARLA MARTINHO RDA POR 04/11/1976 14:03 +00:23 03:31

8 651 SARA DUARTE SCB POR 25/05/1999 14:14 +00:35 03:34

9 582 JOANA FERREIRA RDA POR 04/06/1997 14:20 +00:41 03:35

10 635 BÁRBARA NEIVA RunTejo POR 01/11/2001 14:39 +01:00 03:40

11 576 JOANA NUNES RDA POR 09/05/1985 14:43 +01:04 03:41

12 248 DIANA SOUSA CDSSC POR 23/06/1990 14:52 +01:12 03:43

13 153 RITA COELHO CBF POR 26/09/2000 14:52 +01:13 03:43

14 130 JOANA GOMES CAOV POR 09/07/1989 14:59 +01:20 03:45

15 241 LAURA SILVA CDSSC POR 13/10/1984 15:06 +01:27 03:47

16 484 SUSANA VILELA LAVRA POR 01/06/1983 15:07 +01:28 03:47

17 20 SABINA NECA ACRSD POR 25/04/1976 15:08 +01:29 03:47

18 727 RAQUEL SAMPAIO UDV POR 30/01/2002 15:10 +01:30 03:48

19 336 ALICE OLIVEIRA EAT POR 07/12/2000 15:20 +01:41 03:50

20 450 VERA SIMÕES GS POR 22/02/2002 15:22 +01:43 03:51

21 644 DIANA ALMEIDA SCB POR 18/09/1994 15:22 +01:43 03:51

22 443 EVA FERNANDES GRE-AA POR 24/10/2000 15:26 +01:47 03:52

23 260 ANITA ALVES CFOD POR 20/03/2002 15:29 +01:50 03:52

24 491 TÂNIA SILVA LFC-F POR 24/05/1988 15:31 +01:51 03:53

25 255 DANIELA  SILVA CFB POR 06/05/1993 15:38 +01:59 03:55

26 721 ESTELA MELO UDV POR 22/06/1976 15:39 +02:00 03:55

27 655 BEATRIZ FERNANDES SCB POR 27/10/2002 15:45 +02:06 03:56

28 333 ANA SILVA EAT POR 10/02/1998 15:50 +02:11 03:58

29 181 MAFALDA OLIVEIRA CDFE POR 09/10/1992 15:50 +02:11 03:58

30 19 VANDA RIBEIRO ACRSD POR 02/04/1975 15:53 +02:13 03:58

31 61 ANA NUNES ADL-P POR 17/09/1999 15:53 +02:14 03:58

32 266 CARLA ALMEIDA CFP POR 11/12/1988 15:59 +02:20 04:00

33 254 SANDRA M CRUZ CFB POR 07/02/1980 16:01 +02:21 04:00

34 23 TÂNIA CRUZ ACRSD POR 12/08/1986 16:03 +02:24 04:01

35 172 ANDREIA CUNHA CDFE POR 06/08/1986 16:10 +02:31 04:03

36 490 FILIPA DIAMANTINO LAVRA POR 21/05/2002 16:11 +02:32 04:03

37 60 CARLA NUNES ADL-P POR 26/06/1996 16:13 +02:34 04:03

38 174 MARGARIDA DIONÍSIO CDFE POR 09/03/1987 16:16 +02:37 04:04

39 332 DANIELA GREGÓRIO EAT POR 08/03/1994 16:19 +02:40 04:05

40 98 CLÁUDIA BATUCA BARBARIS POR 15/06/1983 16:20 +02:41 04:05

41 26 CAROLINA ESCADA ACRSD POR 13/11/2000 16:21 +02:42 04:05

42 95 CÉLIA ALVES ARC-EAC POR 31/07/1978 16:30 +02:51 04:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 52%16:05

End 17,8ºC 51%16:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 19-mar-2022 16:40

ELITE FEMININO

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT

4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - 

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO -



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

43 390 AMÉLIA VIEIRA GDCCP POR 28/03/1989 16:46 +03:06 04:12

44 339 JÚLIA CONCEIÇAO FCPF POR 17/12/1968 16:47 +03:08 04:12

45 634 MARIA LUÍS SANTOS RunTejo POR 26/03/2001 16:49 +03:10 04:12

46 349 INÊS MOREIRA FCPF POR 06/01/1985 17:00 +03:21 04:15

47 331 DEOLINDA OLIVEIRA EAT POR 30/04/1968 17:06 +03:27 04:17

48 316 BRUNA ORTIGA EAROS POR 19/11/2001 17:10 +03:31 04:18

49 198 FÁTIMA SILVA CDP POR 08/03/1970 17:16 +03:36 04:19

50 144 LILIANA GONÇALVES CAST POR 01/02/1980 17:16 +03:37 04:19

51 607 ALEXANDRA PORTELA RunTejo POR 22/03/1970 17:17 +03:38 04:19

52 126 FÁTIMA VEIGA CAM-VC POR 06/05/1991 17:21 +03:42 04:20

53 626 TELMA SOFIA SILVA RunTejo POR 15/08/1991 17:22 +03:43 04:21

54 681 REJANE PONTES SCS POR 26/06/1978 17:22 +03:43 04:21

55 686 MÓNICA FERREIRA SCS POR 24/02/1977 17:23 +03:44 04:21

56 269 MARIA MONTEIRO CPM POR 02/02/1967 17:23 +03:44 04:21

57 350 PATRÍCIA FERREIRA FCPF POR 20/07/1985 17:27 +03:48 04:22

58 112 INÊS MENDES CAF-SCF POR 27/03/1986 17:37 +03:58 04:24

59 39 ADÉLIA TAVARES ADCCJC POR 06/03/1967 17:41 +04:02 04:25

60 168 DORA SÁ CDFE POR 28/08/1977 17:41 +04:02 04:25

61 411 ANJOS MOREIRA GDD POR 13/07/1972 17:41 +04:02 04:25

62 201 ANA NEVES CDP POR 19/06/1975 17:45 +04:06 04:26

63 683 ELISABETE NUNES SCS POR 22/05/1973 17:46 +04:07 04:27

64 43 MARTA SOUSA ADCCJC POR 25/10/1979 17:49 +04:10 04:27

65 632 SARA LOBO RunTejo POR 01/08/1995 17:49 +04:10 04:27

66 507 DANIELA MENDES MCVC POR 29/10/1990 17:53 +04:14 04:28

67 629 BÁRBARA RITA ABREU RunTejo POR 18/10/1993 17:56 +04:17 04:29

68 294 ANA OLIVEIRA CSJSC POR 13/02/2001 17:57 +04:18 04:29

69 44 MARIA NUNES ADCCJC POR 30/03/1985 17:57 +04:18 04:29

70 471 ESMERALDA SOARES JOBRA POR 11/09/1985 17:59 +04:20 04:30

71 556 ROSA PINTO NPCAD POR 16/12/1961 18:04 +04:25 04:31

72 205 CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS CDP POR 29/11/1977 18:05 +04:26 04:31

73 125 JOANA BARROS CAM-VC POR 12/12/1991 18:13 +04:34 04:33

74 410 GUILHERMINA REBOLA GDD POR 06/09/1974 18:14 +04:35 04:34

75 457 MATILDE BAPTISTA JAM POR 30/12/1966 18:17 +04:37 04:34

76 273 MANUELA GONÇALVES CPTSC POR 28/12/1970 18:21 +04:42 04:35

77 469 ANA PEREIRA JOBRA POR 01/02/1983 18:24 +04:45 04:36

78 623 CRISTIANA MONTEIRO RunTejo POR 20/11/1990 18:26 +04:47 04:37

79 606 ROSA FREITAS RunTejo POR 08/06/1965 18:33 +04:54 04:38

80 374 LAURA DO NASCIMENTO GCB POR 15/09/1976 18:35 +04:56 04:39

81 170 GRAÇA BELEZA CDFE POR 02/09/1979 18:36 +04:57 04:39

82 479 KATHERINE BOTH JOMA POR 14/02/1988 18:36 +04:57 04:39

83 422 MARLENE MARTINS GDRG POR 10/08/1979 18:52 +05:13 04:43

84 372 ADÉLIA SENDAS GCB POR 19/05/1973 18:56 +05:17 04:44

85 169 SÓNIA BELEZA CDFE POR 17/10/1977 18:57 +05:18 04:44

86 380 BRUNA FONTOURA GCB POR 30/05/2002 18:59 +05:20 04:45

87 145 CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA CAVF POR 24/12/1961 18:59 +05:20 04:45

88 597 SÓNIA FÉLIX Runriver POR 25/11/1982 19:11 +05:32 04:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 19-mar-2022 16:40
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

89 521 MARIA JOSÉ LOPES NBA POR 30/04/1977 19:15 +05:36 04:49

90 602 LILIANA CAMPOS Runriver POR 31/08/1984 19:15 +05:36 04:49

91 208 ANA LEAL CDP POR 03/03/1992 19:30 +05:51 04:53

92 465 ARLETE SANTOS JOBRA POR 24/03/1978 19:36 +05:57 04:54

93 525 MARIA PINTO NBA POR 19/12/1984 19:36 +05:57 04:54

94 370 ANABELA POSSACOS GCB POR 01/01/1969 19:39 +06:00 04:55

95 467 ANA ALEIXO JOBRA POR 13/07/1981 19:51 +06:12 04:58

96 596 ROSA RIBEIRO Runriver POR 30/07/1974 20:07 +06:28 05:02

97 41 ELISABETE BARBOSA ADCCJC POR 10/05/1973 20:10 +06:31 05:03

98 530 SARA MACHADO NBA POR 20/11/1995 21:02 +07:23 05:16

99 630 ANDREIA PEREIRA RunTejo POR 22/06/1992 21:09 +07:30 05:17

100 270 ISABEL TOMÉ CPM POR 10/09/1968 21:48 +08:09 05:27

101 42 MANUELA RODRIGUES ADCCJC POR 07/08/1974 22:25 +08:46 05:36

102 593 SUSANA VASCONCELOS Runriver POR 27/06/1977 22:54 +09:15 05:44

103 287 MARIA VALENTE CSJSC POR 31/05/1965 23:09 +09:30 05:47

104 383 FERNANDA ALMEIDA GDCC POR 09/01/1958 23:36 +09:57 05:54

105 456 MARINHA BAPTISTA JAM POR 03/07/1965 23:49 +10:10 05:57

106 213 MARÍLIA CAVACO CDQ POR 10/06/1950 24:08 +10:28 06:02

107 610 SUSANA JACINTO RunTejo POR 05/10/1972 24:58 +11:19 06:15

108 458 SANDRA PINTO JAM POR 30/01/1979 28:14 +14:34 07:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 19-mar-2022 16:40
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Start 17,8ºC 52%16:05

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,8ºC 51%16:33

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 187 NEIDE DIAS CDFE Senior Feminino 13:39 03:25

2 180 SUSANA GODINHO CDFE Senior Feminino 13:40 +00:01 03:25

3 577 SUSANA CUNHA RDA Senior Feminino 13:48 +00:09 03:27

4 651 SARA DUARTE SCB Senior Feminino 14:14 +00:35 03:34

5 582 JOANA FERREIRA RDA Senior Feminino 14:20 +00:41 03:35

6 248 DIANA SOUSA CDSSC Senior Feminino 14:52 +01:12 03:43

7 130 JOANA GOMES CAOV Senior Feminino 14:59 +01:20 03:45

8 644 DIANA ALMEIDA SCB Senior Feminino 15:22 +01:43 03:51

9 491 TÂNIA SILVA LFC-F Senior Feminino 15:31 +01:51 03:53

10 255 DANIELA  SILVA CFB Senior Feminino 15:38 +01:59 03:55

11 333 ANA SILVA EAT Senior Feminino 15:50 +02:11 03:58

12 181 MAFALDA OLIVEIRA CDFE Senior Feminino 15:50 +02:11 03:58

13 61 ANA NUNES ADL-P Senior Feminino 15:53 +02:14 03:58

14 266 CARLA ALMEIDA CFP Senior Feminino 15:59 +02:20 04:00

15 60 CARLA NUNES ADL-P Senior Feminino 16:13 +02:34 04:03

16 332 DANIELA GREGÓRIO EAT Senior Feminino 16:19 +02:40 04:05

17 390 AMÉLIA VIEIRA GDCCP Senior Feminino 16:46 +03:06 04:12

18 126 FÁTIMA VEIGA CAM-VC Senior Feminino 17:21 +03:42 04:20

19 626 TELMA SOFIA SILVA RunTejo Senior Feminino 17:22 +03:43 04:21

20 632 SARA LOBO RunTejo Senior Feminino 17:49 +04:10 04:27

21 507 DANIELA MENDES MCVC Senior Feminino 17:53 +04:14 04:28

22 629 BÁRBARA RITA ABREU RunTejo Senior Feminino 17:56 +04:17 04:29

23 125 JOANA BARROS CAM-VC Senior Feminino 18:13 +04:34 04:33

24 623 CRISTIANA MONTEIRO RunTejo Senior Feminino 18:26 +04:47 04:37

25 479 KATHERINE BOTH JOMA Senior Feminino 18:36 +04:57 04:39

26 208 ANA LEAL CDP Senior Feminino 19:30 +05:51 04:53

27 530 SARA MACHADO NBA Senior Feminino 21:02 +07:23 05:16

28 630 ANDREIA PEREIRA RunTejo Senior Feminino 21:09 +07:30 05:17

Sub 23 Feminino
1 635 BÁRBARA NEIVA RunTejo Sub 23 Feminino 14:39 +01:00 03:40

2 153 RITA COELHO CBF Sub 23 Feminino 14:52 +01:13 03:43

3 727 RAQUEL SAMPAIO UDV Sub 23 Feminino 15:10 +01:30 03:48

4 336 ALICE OLIVEIRA EAT Sub 23 Feminino 15:20 +01:41 03:50

5 450 VERA SIMÕES GS Sub 23 Feminino 15:22 +01:43 03:51

6 443 EVA FERNANDES GRE-AA Sub 23 Feminino 15:26 +01:47 03:52

7 260 ANITA ALVES CFOD Sub 23 Feminino 15:29 +01:50 03:52

8 655 BEATRIZ FERNANDES SCB Sub 23 Feminino 15:45 +02:06 03:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 19-mar-2022 17:34
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9 490 FILIPA DIAMANTINO LAVRA Sub 23 Feminino 16:11 +02:32 04:03

10 26 CAROLINA ESCADA ACRSD Sub 23 Feminino 16:21 +02:42 04:05

11 634 MARIA LUÍS SANTOS RunTejo Sub 23 Feminino 16:49 +03:10 04:12

12 316 BRUNA ORTIGA EAROS Sub 23 Feminino 17:10 +03:31 04:18

13 294 ANA OLIVEIRA CSJSC Sub 23 Feminino 17:57 +04:18 04:29

14 380 BRUNA FONTOURA GCB Sub 23 Feminino 18:59 +05:20 04:45

Veterana F35
1 175 SOLANGE JESUS CDFE Veterana F35 13:46 +00:06 03:27

2 694 RAFAELA FONSECA SCS Veterana F35 13:52 +00:13 03:28

3 575 ANDREIA SANTOS RDA Veterana F35 13:58 +00:19 03:30

4 576 JOANA NUNES RDA Veterana F35 14:43 +01:04 03:41

5 241 LAURA SILVA CDSSC Veterana F35 15:06 +01:27 03:47

6 484 SUSANA VILELA LAVRA Veterana F35 15:07 +01:28 03:47

7 23 TÂNIA CRUZ ACRSD Veterana F35 16:03 +02:24 04:01

8 172 ANDREIA CUNHA CDFE Veterana F35 16:10 +02:31 04:03

9 174 MARGARIDA DIONÍSIO CDFE Veterana F35 16:16 +02:37 04:04

10 98 CLÁUDIA BATUCA BARBARIS Veterana F35 16:20 +02:41 04:05

11 349 INÊS MOREIRA FCPF Veterana F35 17:00 +03:21 04:15

12 350 PATRÍCIA FERREIRA FCPF Veterana F35 17:27 +03:48 04:22

13 112 INÊS MENDES CAF-SCF Veterana F35 17:37 +03:58 04:24

14 44 MARIA NUNES ADCCJC Veterana F35 17:57 +04:18 04:29

15 471 ESMERALDA SOARES JOBRA Veterana F35 17:59 +04:20 04:30

16 469 ANA PEREIRA JOBRA Veterana F35 18:24 +04:45 04:36

17 597 SÓNIA FÉLIX Runriver Veterana F35 19:11 +05:32 04:48

18 602 LILIANA CAMPOS Runriver Veterana F35 19:15 +05:36 04:49

19 525 MARIA PINTO NBA Veterana F35 19:36 +05:57 04:54

Veterana F40
1 254 SANDRA M CRUZ CFB Veterana F40 16:01 +02:21 04:00

2 95 CÉLIA ALVES ARC-EAC Veterana F40 16:30 +02:51 04:08

3 144 LILIANA GONÇALVES CAST Veterana F40 17:16 +03:37 04:19

4 681 REJANE PONTES SCS Veterana F40 17:22 +03:43 04:21

5 168 DORA SÁ CDFE Veterana F40 17:41 +04:02 04:25

6 43 MARTA SOUSA ADCCJC Veterana F40 17:49 +04:10 04:27

7 205 CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS CDP Veterana F40 18:05 +04:26 04:31

8 170 GRAÇA BELEZA CDFE Veterana F40 18:36 +04:57 04:39

9 422 MARLENE MARTINS GDRG Veterana F40 18:52 +05:13 04:43

10 169 SÓNIA BELEZA CDFE Veterana F40 18:57 +05:18 04:44

11 521 MARIA JOSÉ LOPES NBA Veterana F40 19:15 +05:36 04:49

12 465 ARLETE SANTOS JOBRA Veterana F40 19:36 +05:57 04:54

13 467 ANA ALEIXO JOBRA Veterana F40 19:51 +06:12 04:58

14 593 SUSANA VASCONCELOS Runriver Veterana F40 22:54 +09:15 05:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 19-mar-2022 17:34
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15 458 SANDRA PINTO JAM Veterana F40 28:14 +14:34 07:04

Veterana F45
1 574 CARLA MARTINHO RDA Veterana F45 14:03 +00:23 03:31

2 20 SABINA NECA ACRSD Veterana F45 15:08 +01:29 03:47

3 721 ESTELA MELO UDV Veterana F45 15:39 +02:00 03:55

4 19 VANDA RIBEIRO ACRSD Veterana F45 15:53 +02:13 03:58

5 686 MÓNICA FERREIRA SCS Veterana F45 17:23 +03:44 04:21

6 411 ANJOS MOREIRA GDD Veterana F45 17:41 +04:02 04:25

7 201 ANA NEVES CDP Veterana F45 17:45 +04:06 04:26

8 683 ELISABETE NUNES SCS Veterana F45 17:46 +04:07 04:27

9 410 GUILHERMINA REBOLA GDD Veterana F45 18:14 +04:35 04:34

10 374 LAURA DO NASCIMENTO GCB Veterana F45 18:35 +04:56 04:39

11 372 ADÉLIA SENDAS GCB Veterana F45 18:56 +05:17 04:44

12 596 ROSA RIBEIRO Runriver Veterana F45 20:07 +06:28 05:02

13 41 ELISABETE BARBOSA ADCCJC Veterana F45 20:10 +06:31 05:03

14 42 MANUELA RODRIGUES ADCCJC Veterana F45 22:25 +08:46 05:36

15 610 SUSANA JACINTO RunTejo Veterana F45 24:58 +11:19 06:15

Veterana F50
1 339 JÚLIA CONCEIÇAO FCPF Veterana F50 16:47 +03:08 04:12

2 331 DEOLINDA OLIVEIRA EAT Veterana F50 17:06 +03:27 04:17

3 198 FÁTIMA SILVA CDP Veterana F50 17:16 +03:36 04:19

4 607 ALEXANDRA PORTELA RunTejo Veterana F50 17:17 +03:38 04:19

5 273 MANUELA GONÇALVES CPTSC Veterana F50 18:21 +04:42 04:35

6 370 ANABELA POSSACOS GCB Veterana F50 19:39 +06:00 04:55

7 270 ISABEL TOMÉ CPM Veterana F50 21:48 +08:09 05:27

Veterana F55
1 269 MARIA MONTEIRO CPM Veterana F55 17:23 +03:44 04:21

2 39 ADÉLIA TAVARES ADCCJC Veterana F55 17:41 +04:02 04:25

3 457 MATILDE BAPTISTA JAM Veterana F55 18:17 +04:37 04:34

4 606 ROSA FREITAS RunTejo Veterana F55 18:33 +04:54 04:38

5 287 MARIA VALENTE CSJSC Veterana F55 23:09 +09:30 05:47

6 456 MARINHA BAPTISTA JAM Veterana F55 23:49 +10:10 05:57

Veterana F60
1 556 ROSA PINTO NPCAD Veterana F60 18:04 +04:25 04:31

2 145 CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA CAVF Veterana F60 18:59 +05:20 04:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 19-mar-2022 17:34
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3 383 FERNANDA ALMEIDA GDCC Veterana F60 23:36 +09:57 05:54

Veterana F70
1 213 MARÍLIA CAVACO CDQ Veterana F70 24:08 +10:28 06:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 19-mar-2022 17:34
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RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 RDA POR 4 + 6 + 7 + 9 26

2 CDFE POR 1 + 2 + 3 + 29 35

3 ACRSD POR 17 + 30 + 34 + 41 122

4 EAT POR 19 + 28 + 39 + 47 133

5 RUNTEJO POR 10 + 45 + 51 + 53 159

6 SCS POR 5 + 54 + 55 + 63 177

7 CDP POR 49 + 62 + 72 + 91 274

8 ADCCJC POR 59 + 64 + 69 + 97 289

9 JOBRA POR 70 + 77 + 92 + 95 334

10 GCB POR 80 + 84 + 86 + 94 344

11 RUNRIVER POR 88 + 90 + 96 + 102 376

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 16:33
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 745 SAMUEL FREIRE VFC CPV 28/08/1990 11:28 02:52

2 713 ETSON BARROS SLB POR 16/03/2001 11:28 +00:00 02:52

3 703 SAMUEL BARATA SLB POR 19/07/1993 11:31 +00:02 02:53

4 645 PAULO ROSÁRIO SCB POR 21/04/1994 11:32 +00:04 02:53

5 706 DUARTE GOMES SLB POR 24/11/2000 11:34 +00:06 02:54

6 711 ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO SLB POR 04/10/1999 11:38 +00:10 02:55

7 579 PEDRO AMARO RDA POR 18/05/2002 11:39 +00:11 02:55

8 707 ANDRÉ PEREIRA SLB POR 10/08/1995 11:44 +00:16 02:56

9 584 SIMÃO BASTOS RDA POR 26/10/1999 11:46 +00:18 02:57

10 696 HUGO DANIEL SANTOS SCS POR 25/07/1990 11:46 +00:18 02:57

11 578 JOÃO AMARO RDA POR 18/05/2002 11:47 +00:19 02:57

12 648 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES SCB POR 24/05/1995 11:49 +00:20 02:57

13 700 BERNARDO ROCHA SCS POR 07/09/2000 11:50 +00:22 02:58

14 585 LUÍS OLIVEIRA RDA POR 05/09/1999 11:51 +00:23 02:58

15 646 PAULO BARBOSA SCB POR 04/06/1994 11:54 +00:25 02:59

16 178 FÁBIO OLIVEIRA CDFE POR 30/12/1990 11:54 +00:26 02:59

17 177 NUNO COSTA CDFE POR 04/11/1986 11:55 +00:27 02:59

18 647 DAVIDE SILVA SCB POR 07/03/1995 11:56 +00:28 02:59

19 406 AMADO MARTINS GDCG POR 01/06/1999 11:57 +00:29 02:59

20 642 LUÍS SARAIVA SCB POR 11/11/1993 11:59 +00:31 03:00

21 151 ALEXANDRE VENÂNCIO CBF POR 07/12/1998 12:01 +00:32 03:00

22 502 LUÍS MENDES MAC POR 10/06/1990 12:01 +00:33 03:00

23 236 RUI PEDRO SILVA CDSSC POR 06/05/1981 12:02 +00:34 03:01

24 176 NUNO LOPES CDFE POR 11/08/1987 12:04 +00:35 03:01

25 24 ANTÓNIO SILVA ACRSD POR 26/03/1987 12:09 +00:41 03:02

26 143 JOÃO PAIS CAS POR 29/04/2002 12:12 +00:44 03:03

27 750 ANDRALINO FURTADO VFC POR 02/10/1992 12:15 +00:46 03:04

28 742 RICARDO FONSECA UFCT POR 16/01/1997 12:15 +00:47 03:04

29 402 VÍTOR OLIVEIRA GDCG POR 28/06/1981 12:17 +00:49 03:04

30 403 HELDER SANTOS GDCG POR 06/10/1983 12:18 +00:49 03:05

31 397 PAULO GOMES GDCG POR 15/05/1973 12:18 +00:50 03:05

32 705 DUARTE CUNHA SLB POR 07/05/2000 12:19 +00:50 03:05

33 75 SAMUEL RIOS ADRAP POR 29/04/2001 12:19 +00:51 03:05

34 405 JOÃO PEDRO CASAL GDCG POR 10/02/1999 12:24 +00:55 03:06

35 188 RAFAEL LOPES CDFE POR 25/05/2000 12:25 +00:57 03:06

36 29 BRUNO JESUS ACRVC POR 28/05/1982 12:27 +00:59 03:07

37 643 JOÃO ALVES LOPES SCB POR 24/10/1998 12:29 +01:00 03:07

38 245 HUGO GANCHAS CDSSC POR 05/07/1996 12:29 +01:01 03:07

39 31 FILIPE FERREIRA ACRVC POR 02/04/1989 12:29 +01:01 03:07

40 191 NUNO ALVES CDFE POR 07/09/2002 12:29 +01:01 03:07

41 97 BRUNO PAIXÃO BAC POR 30/08/1984 12:32 +01:04 03:08

42 235 JOSÉ C MOREIRA CDSSC POR 05/05/1980 12:33 +01:05 03:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 51%16:35

End 17,8ºC 51%16:55
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43 740 JOÃO VALENTE UFCT POR 26/09/1993 12:33 +01:05 03:08

44 771 JOÃO COSTA VTSC POR 20/11/1993 12:35 +01:06 03:09

45 142 AFONSO SIMÃO CAS POR 02/10/1998 12:37 +01:08 03:09

46 500 BRAIMA DABÓ MAC POR 23/05/1993 12:38 +01:09 03:10

47 715 JOÃO BAIÔA SLB POR 08/09/2000 12:43 +01:14 03:11

48 282 RÚBEN FORTUNATO CPTSC POR 18/10/2002 12:44 +01:16 03:11

49 104 MANUEL OLIVEIRA CAB POR 15/06/2001 12:45 +01:17 03:11

50 242 CARLOS MIGUEL SILVA CDSSC POR 09/03/1983 12:47 +01:19 03:12

51 83 JOÃO FIGUEIREDO AFR-F POR 25/06/1993 12:48 +01:20 03:12

52 580 JOÃO ALMEIDA RDA POR 28/06/1996 12:49 +01:21 03:12

53 746 JORGE ROBALO VFC POR 28/08/1980 12:49 +01:21 03:12

54 378 JOÃO MELGO GCB POR 21/06/1999 12:50 +01:22 03:13

55 105 TOMÁS LIMA CAB POR 07/02/2001 12:51 +01:23 03:13

56 239 NUNO MIGUEL COSTA CDSSC POR 12/11/1981 12:52 +01:24 03:13

57 322 RUI OLIVEIRA EAROS POR 20/12/2002 12:53 +01:25 03:13

58 148 GONÇALO CASIMIRO CBF POR 24/03/1995 12:54 +01:26 03:14

59 698 JOÃO CARVALHO SCS POR 24/10/1994 12:54 +01:26 03:14

60 140 PAULO MENDES CAS POR 24/01/1992 12:55 +01:27 03:14

61 485 NUNO COELHO LAVRA POR 14/10/1998 12:56 +01:27 03:14

62 615 CARLOS TIAGO RunTejo POR 02/12/1979 12:56 +01:28 03:14

63 122 DUARTE RODRIGUES CAM-VC POR 08/08/1987 12:56 +01:28 03:14

64 480 ANDRÉ ANTUNES JV POR 03/02/2002 12:56 +01:28 03:14

65 267 BRUNO ÁVILA CIAIA POR 22/01/2002 12:59 +01:31 03:15

66 633 FILIPE REBELO RunTejo POR 31/03/1995 13:00 +01:32 03:15

67 424 MARCELO GONÇALVES GDRG POR 19/06/1998 13:00 +01:32 03:15

68 265 TIAGO GRAÇA CFP POR 10/02/1987 13:02 +01:33 03:16

69 389 VÍTOR BARBOSA GDCCP POR 27/06/1980 13:02 +01:34 03:16

70 747 RICARDO PAIXÃO VFC POR 01/04/1986 13:02 +01:34 03:16

71 749 MARCO MIGUEL VFC POR 26/07/1990 13:04 +01:36 03:16

72 567 RICARDO SOUSA PCC POR 12/03/1997 13:04 +01:36 03:16

73 240 DANIEL PINHEIRO CDSSC POR 09/08/1983 13:07 +01:38 03:17

74 637 MIGUEL REBELO RunTejo POR 23/05/2001 13:08 +01:39 03:17

75 34 CARLOS RODRIGUES ACRVC POR 10/03/1993 13:08 +01:40 03:17

76 738 PEDRO LOPES UFCT POR 12/08/1990 13:09 +01:41 03:17

77 293 PEDRO MAGALHÃES CSJSC POR 29/11/1995 13:09 +01:41 03:17

78 179 TIAGO MADUREIRA CDFE POR 28/12/1989 13:11 +01:43 03:18

79 30 BRUNO FREITAS ACRVC POR 04/06/1981 13:11 +01:43 03:18

80 695 HUGO PINTO SCS POR 11/05/1987 13:12 +01:43 03:18

81 106 JOÃO MAGALHÃES CAB POR 30/11/1998 13:12 +01:44 03:18

82 195 ADALBERTO FURTADO CDFE POR 31/08/1990 13:13 +01:44 03:18

83 489 JOÃO MARQUES LAVRA POR 10/04/2002 13:13 +01:45 03:18

84 251 NUNO COSTA CDSSC POR 29/03/1995 13:14 +01:46 03:19

85 154 JOÃO PEDRO PINTO CBF POR 21/11/2001 13:17 +01:49 03:19

86 442 FÁBIO ABRANTES GRE-AA POR 21/11/1990 13:18 +01:49 03:20

87 739 TIAGO GODINHO UFCT POR 19/07/1992 13:18 +01:50 03:20

88 27 DIOGO FERNANDES ACRSD POR 28/06/1997 13:19 +01:50 03:20
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89 207 AMÉRICO MOREIRA CDP POR 05/04/1989 13:19 +01:51 03:20

90 748 LUÍS MARGARIDO VFC POR 08/03/1986 13:19 +01:51 03:20

91 768 RUI RODRIGUES VTSC POR 18/08/1987 13:20 +01:52 03:20

92 400 ARTUR RODRIGUES GDCG POR 23/06/1975 13:20 +01:52 03:20

93 246 CRISTIANO RIBEIRO CDSSC POR 11/12/1988 13:24 +01:56 03:21

94 295 VÁLTER PEREIRA CYCL POR 02/09/1983 13:27 +01:59 03:22

95 162 LUÍS RUFINO CDEM-S POR 13/12/1981 13:28 +02:00 03:22

96 478 TOMÁS MORAIS JOMA POR 08/04/1995 13:28 +02:00 03:22

97 666 RICARDO BARROS SCE POR 04/11/1987 13:29 +02:01 03:22

98 399 PAULO PEREIRA GDCG POR 12/12/1976 13:31 +02:03 03:23

99 766 FILIPE CUNHA VTSC POR 05/08/1980 13:32 +02:04 03:23

100 108 NUNO FERNANDES CAF-FR POR 27/04/1982 13:32 +02:04 03:23

101 488 MARCO MELO LAVRA POR 22/01/2002 13:32 +02:04 03:23

102 754 MARCO FARIA VIZELA POR 23/10/1976 13:33 +02:05 03:23

103 767 PEDRO BARREIRA VTSC POR 11/07/1984 13:35 +02:07 03:24

104 412 MÁRIO GRILO GDD POR 03/07/1995 13:35 +02:07 03:24

105 12 LUÍS CONTENTE ACDRSQ POR 05/07/1989 13:36 +02:08 03:24

106 237 NUNO QUEIROZ CDSSC POR 15/10/1977 13:37 +02:09 03:24

107 21 TIAGO MARQUES ACRSD POR 17/09/1977 13:37 +02:09 03:24

108 588 RICARDO SANTOS RDA POR 10/08/1999 13:37 +02:09 03:24

109 770 BRUNO ABREU VTSC POR 06/11/1990 13:39 +02:11 03:25

110 376 NUNO QUITÉRIO GCB POR 02/03/1986 13:39 +02:11 03:25

111 186 DIOGO SOUSA CDFE POR 26/11/2000 13:40 +02:11 03:25

112 107 CARLOS FREITAS CAB POR 13/07/1999 13:41 +02:13 03:25

113 90 PAULO RIBEIRO AMA-P POR 14/06/1972 13:41 +02:13 03:25

114 603 DANIEL SILVA Runriver POR 03/07/1993 13:41 +02:13 03:25

115 342 MANUEL BESSA FCPF POR 08/08/1978 13:42 +02:14 03:26

116 439 PEDRO CARNEIRO GRE-AA POR 17/12/1975 13:43 +02:14 03:26

117 347 ANTÓNIO TEIXEIRA FCPF POR 02/03/1980 13:43 +02:15 03:26

118 404 JORGE CUBAL GDCG POR 15/03/1987 13:43 +02:15 03:26

119 725 NELSON MAGALHAES UDV POR 26/12/1977 13:44 +02:16 03:26

120 627 MIGUEL PINTO RunTejo POR 01/06/1992 13:45 +02:16 03:26

121 454 DANIEL SOUSA IND-A POR 26/07/1988 13:45 +02:17 03:26

122 138 TIAGO CORREIA CAS POR 23/04/1986 13:45 +02:17 03:26

123 358 VÍTOR DINIS GAC-L POR 22/08/1972 13:48 +02:20 03:27

124 743 PEDRO SALDANHA UFCT POR 23/08/1999 13:50 +02:22 03:28

125 776 Jorge Santos FCPF POR 30/11/1984 13:50 +02:22 03:28

126 741 RICARDO SALDANHA UFCT POR 14/08/1995 13:50 +02:22 03:28

127 231 CARLOS FERREIRA CDSSC POR 02/11/1975 13:52 +02:24 03:28

128 114 TIAGO PINTO CAF-SCF POR 19/07/1991 13:53 +02:24 03:28

129 466 FILIPE MARQUES JOBRA POR 08/09/1980 13:53 +02:25 03:28

130 772 ALFREDO FERNANDES VTSC POR 17/05/2002 13:54 +02:26 03:29

131 505 JOSÉ SILVA MCVC POR 12/01/1973 13:56 +02:28 03:29

132 84 RAFAEL FERNANDES AFR-F POR 05/12/1996 13:57 +02:29 03:29

133 110 ANDRÉ PINTO CAF-SCF POR 19/12/1984 13:58 +02:30 03:30

134 475 GELSON GONÇALVES JOMA CPV 27/01/1996 14:00 +02:32 03:30
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135 173 RICARDO GOMES CDFE POR 23/08/1984 14:00 +02:32 03:30

136 314 JOEL SILVA EAROS POR 27/12/2002 14:01 +02:33 03:30

137 722 CARLOS COSTA UDV POR 24/05/1974 14:03 +02:35 03:31

138 601 JOSÉ ROCHA Runriver POR 06/07/1984 14:04 +02:36 03:31

139 99 JOAQUIM LOPES CAAT POR 23/02/1977 14:04 +02:36 03:31

140 662 RUI SANTOS SCE POR 27/07/1972 14:05 +02:37 03:31

141 570 DIOGO SALVADO PCC POR 09/02/2001 14:08 +02:40 03:32

142 468 RICARDO OLIVEIRA JOBRA POR 03/02/1982 14:08 +02:40 03:32

143 302 RUI RAMOS EAROS POR 21/05/1977 14:09 +02:40 03:32

144 387 LUÍS SANTOS GDCCP POR 02/07/1979 14:09 +02:41 03:32

145 756 LUCIANO PEREIRA VIZELA POR 14/07/1980 14:10 +02:42 03:33

146 163 RICARDO FERREIRA CDEM-S POR 14/09/2000 14:11 +02:43 03:33

147 401 ANTÓNIO CRISTÓVÃO GDCG POR 30/10/1979 14:12 +02:44 03:33

148 441 JOÃO PONTES GRE-AA POR 29/01/1990 14:13 +02:45 03:33

149 59 MIGUEL COELHO ADL-P POR 26/01/1995 14:13 +02:45 03:33

150 440 JOÃO COENTRÃO GRE-AA POR 31/05/1988 14:14 +02:45 03:34

151 763 ANDRÉ NATÁRIO VIZELA POR 18/05/2001 14:14 +02:46 03:34

152 33 BRUNO QUEIRÓS ACRVC POR 07/10/1992 14:15 +02:47 03:34

153 628 SALVADOR BOURA RunTejo POR 13/11/1992 14:17 +02:49 03:34

154 723 JORGE CUNHA UDV POR 23/06/1977 14:18 +02:50 03:35

155 262 CRISTIANO PEREIRA CFOD POR 07/07/2002 14:18 +02:50 03:35

156 271 RICARDO VEIGA CPM POR 16/05/1981 14:18 +02:50 03:35

157 487 DIOGO PEIXOTO LAVRA POR 05/08/1997 14:22 +02:54 03:36

158 616 JOEL PENA RunTejo POR 21/03/1983 14:25 +02:57 03:36

159 522 RAMIRO RIBEIRO NBA POR 31/05/1980 14:26 +02:58 03:37

160 32 MARCO PINHO ACRVC POR 11/02/1993 14:27 +02:59 03:37

161 624 JOSÉ CARVALHO RunTejo POR 30/11/1991 14:29 +03:01 03:37

162 66 SÉRGIO PAIVA ADNO POR 26/04/1972 14:30 +03:02 03:38

163 508 JOSÉ MADEIRA MCVC POR 06/08/1991 14:31 +03:03 03:38

164 35 PATRÍCIO CASTRO ACVSM POR 06/02/1976 14:32 +03:04 03:38

165 482 SÉRGIO SOUSA LAVRA POR 30/06/1972 14:35 +03:07 03:39

166 692 MÁRIO TEIXEIRA SCS POR 14/08/1980 14:35 +03:07 03:39

167 232 PEDRO MARAVILHAS CDSSC POR 04/12/1976 14:36 +03:08 03:39

168 436 FILIPE LUZ GDSPO POR 18/02/2000 14:38 +03:10 03:40

169 227 SÍLVIO GUIMARÃES CDSSC POR 10/07/1973 14:38 +03:10 03:40

170 386 RUI RODRIGUES GDCCP POR 16/02/1979 14:39 +03:11 03:40

171 757 PAULO MARTINS VIZELA POR 14/03/1982 14:43 +03:14 03:41

172 123 MÁRIO CRUJEIRA CAM-VC POR 11/03/1987 14:44 +03:16 03:41

173 673 TIAGO ROSAS SCE POR 23/03/2001 14:44 +03:16 03:41

174 306 BRUNO PEREIRA EAROS POR 15/03/1982 14:44 +03:16 03:41

175 565 JOÃO MONTEIRO PCC POR 10/07/1985 14:46 +03:18 03:42

176 760 HÉLDER SILVA VIZELA POR 03/11/1984 14:50 +03:22 03:43

177 598 EDUARDO BRANDÃO Runriver POR 22/08/1982 14:51 +03:22 03:43

178 81 AGOSTINHO FIGUEIREDO AFR-F POR 10/08/1979 14:55 +03:27 03:44

179 312 RUI FERNANDES EAROS POR 01/07/1997 14:55 +03:27 03:44

180 691 PAULO OLIVEIRA SCS POR 14/10/1982 15:02 +03:34 03:46
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181 53 DIONÍSIO MASSENA ADCV POR 27/11/1972 15:07 +03:39 03:47

182 433 BRUNO COUTO GDSPO POR 14/06/1983 15:08 +03:40 03:47

183 216 JOSÉ PINA CDQ POR 16/08/1978 15:11 +03:43 03:48

184 599 RICARDO CARVALHO Runriver POR 13/03/1983 15:17 +03:49 03:49

185 668 RICARDO PEREIRA SCE POR 18/08/2000 15:19 +03:51 03:50

186 515 PEDRO NUNES NAVR POR 30/09/1978 15:19 +03:51 03:50

187 78 MIGUEL FIGUEIREDO AFR-F POR 08/08/1973 15:21 +03:53 03:50

188 87 ANTÓNIO ARAÚJO AGM POR 11/06/1972 15:23 +03:55 03:51

189 343 MARK MACEDO FCPF POR 18/02/1981 15:25 +03:56 03:51

190 755 PEDRO CUNHA VIZELA POR 14/07/1980 15:27 +03:59 03:52

191 664 SIMÃO SANTOS SCE POR 26/06/1975 15:27 +03:59 03:52

192 595 EMANUEL SANTOS Runriver POR 21/01/1978 15:30 +04:02 03:53

193 600 RAUL SILVA Runriver POR 08/01/1984 15:30 +04:02 03:53

194 631 ANTÓNIO BONÉ RunTejo POR 25/09/1993 15:31 +04:03 03:53

195 613 NUNO FERNANDES RunTejo POR 18/11/1976 15:33 +04:05 03:53

196 379 DIOGO AFONSO GCB POR 26/06/1998 15:36 +04:08 03:54

197 509 AFONSO MENDONÇA MCVC POR 13/11/1998 15:40 +04:12 03:55

198 688 NELSON CARVALHOSA SCS POR 27/05/1979 15:42 +04:14 03:56

199 516 PAULO PEREIRA NAVR POR 22/12/1992 15:43 +04:15 03:56

200 506 ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES MCVC POR 18/09/1984 15:44 +04:16 03:56

201 74 NUNO SOUSA ADR4E POR 02/09/1974 15:47 +04:18 03:57

202 520 JOSÉ PEDROSA NBA POR 05/09/1976 15:47 +04:19 03:57

203 203 JOSÉ CARLOS SOUSA CDP POR 23/06/1975 15:49 +04:21 03:57

204 388 NUNO SILVA GDCCP POR 19/01/1981 15:51 +04:23 03:58

205 568 PEDRO BESSA PCC POR 17/11/1998 15:53 +04:24 03:58

206 124 LUÍS COUTINHO CAM-VC POR 25/04/1990 15:53 +04:25 03:58

207 375 ALÍRIO SEBASTIÃO GCB POR 30/07/1977 15:56 +04:28 03:59

208 45 NUNO SOUSA ADCCJC POR 15/04/1985 16:01 +04:33 04:00

209 432 AVELINO FREITAS GDSPO POR 15/04/1974 16:03 +04:35 04:01

210 291 TIAGO OLIVEIRA CSJSC POR 12/04/1990 16:06 +04:37 04:02

211 611 JORGE NUNES RunTejo POR 01/12/1974 16:10 +04:42 04:03

212 656 RUI MACHADO SCBM POR 14/02/1974 16:12 +04:43 04:03

213 473 JOSÉ FERREIRA JOBRA POR 16/12/1973 16:16 +04:48 04:04

214 115 NUNO ALVES CAF-SCF POR 10/10/2000 16:21 +04:53 04:05

215 111 MARCO CUNHA CAF-SCF POR 16/07/1985 16:21 +04:53 04:05

216 215 NELSON RAFAEL CDQ POR 01/02/1973 16:33 +05:05 04:08

217 693 NUNO MAIO SCS POR 23/07/1982 16:34 +05:06 04:09

218 431 ALCINDO DIAS GDSPO POR 28/12/1973 16:41 +05:13 04:10

219 256 RICARDO ALMEIDA CFOD POR 11/04/1976 16:49 +05:21 04:12

220 612 JOAQUIM AMARAL RunTejo POR 06/03/1975 16:51 +05:22 04:13

221 504 JOSÉ GONÇALVES MCVC POR 20/04/1972 16:52 +05:24 04:13

222 526 JORGE MIRANDA NBA POR 20/08/1989 16:53 +05:25 04:13

223 421 PAULO LOUREIRO GDRG POR 13/03/1974 16:55 +05:27 04:14

224 204 VÍTOR RODRIGUES CDP POR 18/10/1982 16:56 +05:28 04:14

225 249 VÍTOR LOPES CDSSC POR 30/06/1990 17:02 +05:34 04:16

226 777 Armando Bastos GDCCP POR 16/03/1974 17:12 +05:44 04:18
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227 697 ANTÓNIO MOURA SCS POR 07/01/1992 17:12 +05:44 04:18

228 384 ANTÓNIO SILVA GDCC POR 04/11/1983 17:15 +05:47 04:19

229 561 MARCO ALMEIDA NPCAD POR 05/01/1974 17:22 +05:54 04:21

230 147 AMARO TEIXEIRA CBF POR 08/07/1989 17:30 +06:02 04:23

231 171 HÉLDER TEIXEIRA CDFE POR 01/08/1981 17:42 +06:14 04:26

232 622 JOAQUIM GOMES RunTejo POR 13/11/1990 17:54 +06:25 04:29

233 36 ROBERTO MACHADO ACVSM POR 16/04/1984 18:03 +06:35 04:31

234 233 HÉLDER FERREIRA CDSSC POR 11/11/1977 18:14 +06:46 04:34

235 617 EVELINO MAGALHÃES RunTejo POR 19/07/1974 18:24 +06:56 04:36

236 571 FERNANDO CAVACO PCC POR 09/08/2002 18:28 +07:00 04:37

237 620 TIAGO RIBEIRO RunTejo POR 10/11/1987 18:33 +07:04 04:38

238 614 SÉRGIO SOUSA RunTejo POR 26/02/1975 18:36 +07:08 04:39

239 529 RUI FILIPE SILVA NBA POR 28/09/1995 18:53 +07:25 04:43

240 665 VÍTOR CAMPOS SCE POR 29/04/1976 18:58 +07:30 04:45

241 167 RUI OLIVEIRA CDFE POR 30/08/1973 19:13 +07:45 04:48

242 594 ANTÓNIO ROCHA Runriver POR 30/10/1978 19:30 +08:02 04:53

243 423 DIOGO PEREIRINHA GDRG POR 21/02/1990 19:54 +08:25 04:59

244 619 PAULO VELEZ RunTejo POR 04/05/1980 20:02 +08:34 05:01

245 510 ANDRÉ CORREIA MCVC POR 18/10/1999 20:26 +08:58 05:07

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

141 DNF NUNO FERNANDES CAS Senior Masculino

149 DNF BRUNO MARQUES CBF Senior Masculino

193 DNF RICARDO QUEIRÓS CDFE Sub 23 Masculino

360 DNF JOEL SARDINHA GCAD Sub 23 Masculino

464 DNF ANGELO ARAÚJO JOBRA Veterano M45
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Start 17,8ºC 51%16:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,8ºC 51%16:55

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 745 SAMUEL FREIRE VFC Senior Masculino 11:28 02:52

2 703 SAMUEL BARATA SLB Senior Masculino 11:31 +00:02 02:53

3 645 PAULO ROSÁRIO SCB Senior Masculino 11:32 +00:04 02:53

4 711 ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO SLB Senior Masculino 11:38 +00:10 02:55

5 707 ANDRÉ PEREIRA SLB Senior Masculino 11:44 +00:16 02:56

6 584 SIMÃO BASTOS RDA Senior Masculino 11:46 +00:18 02:57

7 696 HUGO DANIEL SANTOS SCS Senior Masculino 11:46 +00:18 02:57

8 648 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES SCB Senior Masculino 11:49 +00:20 02:57

9 585 LUÍS OLIVEIRA RDA Senior Masculino 11:51 +00:23 02:58

10 646 PAULO BARBOSA SCB Senior Masculino 11:54 +00:25 02:59

11 178 FÁBIO OLIVEIRA CDFE Senior Masculino 11:54 +00:26 02:59

12 647 DAVIDE SILVA SCB Senior Masculino 11:56 +00:28 02:59

13 406 AMADO MARTINS GDCG Senior Masculino 11:57 +00:29 02:59

14 642 LUÍS SARAIVA SCB Senior Masculino 11:59 +00:31 03:00

15 151 ALEXANDRE VENÂNCIO CBF Senior Masculino 12:01 +00:32 03:00

16 502 LUÍS MENDES MAC Senior Masculino 12:01 +00:33 03:00

17 176 NUNO LOPES CDFE Senior Masculino 12:04 +00:35 03:01

18 24 ANTÓNIO SILVA ACRSD Senior Masculino 12:09 +00:41 03:02

19 750 ANDRALINO FURTADO VFC Senior Masculino 12:15 +00:46 03:04

20 742 RICARDO FONSECA UFCT Senior Masculino 12:15 +00:47 03:04

21 405 JOÃO PEDRO CASAL GDCG Senior Masculino 12:24 +00:55 03:06

22 643 JOÃO ALVES LOPES SCB Senior Masculino 12:29 +01:00 03:07

23 245 HUGO GANCHAS CDSSC Senior Masculino 12:29 +01:01 03:07

24 31 FILIPE FERREIRA ACRVC Senior Masculino 12:29 +01:01 03:07

25 740 JOÃO VALENTE UFCT Senior Masculino 12:33 +01:05 03:08

26 771 JOÃO COSTA VTSC Senior Masculino 12:35 +01:06 03:09

27 142 AFONSO SIMÃO CAS Senior Masculino 12:37 +01:08 03:09

28 500 BRAIMA DABÓ MAC Senior Masculino 12:38 +01:09 03:10

29 83 JOÃO FIGUEIREDO AFR-F Senior Masculino 12:48 +01:20 03:12

30 580 JOÃO ALMEIDA RDA Senior Masculino 12:49 +01:21 03:12

31 378 JOÃO MELGO GCB Senior Masculino 12:50 +01:22 03:13

32 148 GONÇALO CASIMIRO CBF Senior Masculino 12:54 +01:26 03:14

33 698 JOÃO CARVALHO SCS Senior Masculino 12:54 +01:26 03:14

34 140 PAULO MENDES CAS Senior Masculino 12:55 +01:27 03:14

35 485 NUNO COELHO LAVRA Senior Masculino 12:56 +01:27 03:14

36 122 DUARTE RODRIGUES CAM-VC Senior Masculino 12:56 +01:28 03:14

37 633 FILIPE REBELO RunTejo Senior Masculino 13:00 +01:32 03:15

38 424 MARCELO GONÇALVES GDRG Senior Masculino 13:00 +01:32 03:15

39 749 MARCO MIGUEL VFC Senior Masculino 13:04 +01:36 03:16
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40 567 RICARDO SOUSA PCC Senior Masculino 13:04 +01:36 03:16

41 34 CARLOS RODRIGUES ACRVC Senior Masculino 13:08 +01:40 03:17

42 738 PEDRO LOPES UFCT Senior Masculino 13:09 +01:41 03:17

43 293 PEDRO MAGALHÃES CSJSC Senior Masculino 13:09 +01:41 03:17

44 179 TIAGO MADUREIRA CDFE Senior Masculino 13:11 +01:43 03:18

45 695 HUGO PINTO SCS Senior Masculino 13:12 +01:43 03:18

46 106 JOÃO MAGALHÃES CAB Senior Masculino 13:12 +01:44 03:18

47 195 ADALBERTO FURTADO CDFE Senior Masculino 13:13 +01:44 03:18

48 251 NUNO COSTA CDSSC Senior Masculino 13:14 +01:46 03:19

49 442 FÁBIO ABRANTES GRE-AA Senior Masculino 13:18 +01:49 03:20

50 739 TIAGO GODINHO UFCT Senior Masculino 13:18 +01:50 03:20

51 27 DIOGO FERNANDES ACRSD Senior Masculino 13:19 +01:50 03:20

52 207 AMÉRICO MOREIRA CDP Senior Masculino 13:19 +01:51 03:20

53 768 RUI RODRIGUES VTSC Senior Masculino 13:20 +01:52 03:20

54 246 CRISTIANO RIBEIRO CDSSC Senior Masculino 13:24 +01:56 03:21

55 478 TOMÁS MORAIS JOMA Senior Masculino 13:28 +02:00 03:22

56 666 RICARDO BARROS SCE Senior Masculino 13:29 +02:01 03:22

57 412 MÁRIO GRILO GDD Senior Masculino 13:35 +02:07 03:24

58 12 LUÍS CONTENTE ACDRSQ Senior Masculino 13:36 +02:08 03:24

59 588 RICARDO SANTOS RDA Senior Masculino 13:37 +02:09 03:24

60 770 BRUNO ABREU VTSC Senior Masculino 13:39 +02:11 03:25

61 107 CARLOS FREITAS CAB Senior Masculino 13:41 +02:13 03:25

62 603 DANIEL SILVA Runriver Senior Masculino 13:41 +02:13 03:25

63 627 MIGUEL PINTO RunTejo Senior Masculino 13:45 +02:16 03:26

64 454 DANIEL SOUSA IND-A Senior Masculino 13:45 +02:17 03:26

65 743 PEDRO SALDANHA UFCT Senior Masculino 13:50 +02:22 03:28

66 776 Jorge Santos FCPF Senior Masculino 13:50 +02:22 03:28

67 741 RICARDO SALDANHA UFCT Senior Masculino 13:50 +02:22 03:28

68 114 TIAGO PINTO CAF-SCF Senior Masculino 13:53 +02:24 03:28

69 84 RAFAEL FERNANDES AFR-F Senior Masculino 13:57 +02:29 03:29

70 475 GELSON GONÇALVES JOMA Senior Masculino 14:00 +02:32 03:30

71 441 JOÃO PONTES GRE-AA Senior Masculino 14:13 +02:45 03:33

72 59 MIGUEL COELHO ADL-P Senior Masculino 14:13 +02:45 03:33

73 440 JOÃO COENTRÃO GRE-AA Senior Masculino 14:14 +02:45 03:34

74 33 BRUNO QUEIRÓS ACRVC Senior Masculino 14:15 +02:47 03:34

75 628 SALVADOR BOURA RunTejo Senior Masculino 14:17 +02:49 03:34

76 487 DIOGO PEIXOTO LAVRA Senior Masculino 14:22 +02:54 03:36

77 32 MARCO PINHO ACRVC Senior Masculino 14:27 +02:59 03:37

78 624 JOSÉ CARVALHO RunTejo Senior Masculino 14:29 +03:01 03:37

79 508 JOSÉ MADEIRA MCVC Senior Masculino 14:31 +03:03 03:38

80 312 RUI FERNANDES EAROS Senior Masculino 14:55 +03:27 03:44

81 631 ANTÓNIO BONÉ RunTejo Senior Masculino 15:31 +04:03 03:53

82 379 DIOGO AFONSO GCB Senior Masculino 15:36 +04:08 03:54

83 509 AFONSO MENDONÇA MCVC Senior Masculino 15:40 +04:12 03:55

84 516 PAULO PEREIRA NAVR Senior Masculino 15:43 +04:15 03:56

85 568 PEDRO BESSA PCC Senior Masculino 15:53 +04:24 03:58
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86 124 LUÍS COUTINHO CAM-VC Senior Masculino 15:53 +04:25 03:58

87 291 TIAGO OLIVEIRA CSJSC Senior Masculino 16:06 +04:37 04:02

88 526 JORGE MIRANDA NBA Senior Masculino 16:53 +05:25 04:13

89 249 VÍTOR LOPES CDSSC Senior Masculino 17:02 +05:34 04:16

90 697 ANTÓNIO MOURA SCS Senior Masculino 17:12 +05:44 04:18

91 147 AMARO TEIXEIRA CBF Senior Masculino 17:30 +06:02 04:23

92 622 JOAQUIM GOMES RunTejo Senior Masculino 17:54 +06:25 04:29

93 620 TIAGO RIBEIRO RunTejo Senior Masculino 18:33 +07:04 04:38

94 529 RUI FILIPE SILVA NBA Senior Masculino 18:53 +07:25 04:43

95 423 DIOGO PEREIRINHA GDRG Senior Masculino 19:54 +08:25 04:59

96 510 ANDRÉ CORREIA MCVC Senior Masculino 20:26 +08:58 05:07

Sub 23 Masculino
1 713 ETSON BARROS SLB Sub 23 Masculino 11:28 +00:00 02:52

2 706 DUARTE GOMES SLB Sub 23 Masculino 11:34 +00:06 02:54

3 579 PEDRO AMARO RDA Sub 23 Masculino 11:39 +00:11 02:55

4 578 JOÃO AMARO RDA Sub 23 Masculino 11:47 +00:19 02:57

5 700 BERNARDO ROCHA SCS Sub 23 Masculino 11:50 +00:22 02:58

6 143 JOÃO PAIS CAS Sub 23 Masculino 12:12 +00:44 03:03

7 705 DUARTE CUNHA SLB Sub 23 Masculino 12:19 +00:50 03:05

8 75 SAMUEL RIOS ADRAP Sub 23 Masculino 12:19 +00:51 03:05

9 188 RAFAEL LOPES CDFE Sub 23 Masculino 12:25 +00:57 03:06

10 191 NUNO ALVES CDFE Sub 23 Masculino 12:29 +01:01 03:07

11 715 JOÃO BAIÔA SLB Sub 23 Masculino 12:43 +01:14 03:11

12 282 RÚBEN FORTUNATO CPTSC Sub 23 Masculino 12:44 +01:16 03:11

13 104 MANUEL OLIVEIRA CAB Sub 23 Masculino 12:45 +01:17 03:11

14 105 TOMÁS LIMA CAB Sub 23 Masculino 12:51 +01:23 03:13

15 322 RUI OLIVEIRA EAROS Sub 23 Masculino 12:53 +01:25 03:13

16 480 ANDRÉ ANTUNES JV Sub 23 Masculino 12:56 +01:28 03:14

17 267 BRUNO ÁVILA CIAIA Sub 23 Masculino 12:59 +01:31 03:15

18 637 MIGUEL REBELO RunTejo Sub 23 Masculino 13:08 +01:39 03:17

19 489 JOÃO MARQUES LAVRA Sub 23 Masculino 13:13 +01:45 03:18

20 154 JOÃO PEDRO PINTO CBF Sub 23 Masculino 13:17 +01:49 03:19

21 488 MARCO MELO LAVRA Sub 23 Masculino 13:32 +02:04 03:23

22 186 DIOGO SOUSA CDFE Sub 23 Masculino 13:40 +02:11 03:25

23 772 ALFREDO FERNANDES VTSC Sub 23 Masculino 13:54 +02:26 03:29

24 314 JOEL SILVA EAROS Sub 23 Masculino 14:01 +02:33 03:30

25 570 DIOGO SALVADO PCC Sub 23 Masculino 14:08 +02:40 03:32

26 163 RICARDO FERREIRA CDEM-S Sub 23 Masculino 14:11 +02:43 03:33

27 763 ANDRÉ NATÁRIO VIZELA Sub 23 Masculino 14:14 +02:46 03:34

28 262 CRISTIANO PEREIRA CFOD Sub 23 Masculino 14:18 +02:50 03:35

29 436 FILIPE LUZ GDSPO Sub 23 Masculino 14:38 +03:10 03:40

30 673 TIAGO ROSAS SCE Sub 23 Masculino 14:44 +03:16 03:41

31 668 RICARDO PEREIRA SCE Sub 23 Masculino 15:19 +03:51 03:50

32 115 NUNO ALVES CAF-SCF Sub 23 Masculino 16:21 +04:53 04:05
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33 571 FERNANDO CAVACO PCC Sub 23 Masculino 18:28 +07:00 04:37

Veterano M35
1 177 NUNO COSTA CDFE Veterano M35 11:55 +00:27 02:59

2 403 HELDER SANTOS GDCG Veterano M35 12:18 +00:49 03:05

3 29 BRUNO JESUS ACRVC Veterano M35 12:27 +00:59 03:07

4 97 BRUNO PAIXÃO BAC Veterano M35 12:32 +01:04 03:08

5 242 CARLOS MIGUEL SILVA CDSSC Veterano M35 12:47 +01:19 03:12

6 265 TIAGO GRAÇA CFP Veterano M35 13:02 +01:33 03:16

7 747 RICARDO PAIXÃO VFC Veterano M35 13:02 +01:34 03:16

8 240 DANIEL PINHEIRO CDSSC Veterano M35 13:07 +01:38 03:17

9 748 LUÍS MARGARIDO VFC Veterano M35 13:19 +01:51 03:20

10 295 VÁLTER PEREIRA CYCL Veterano M35 13:27 +01:59 03:22

11 108 NUNO FERNANDES CAF-FR Veterano M35 13:32 +02:04 03:23

12 767 PEDRO BARREIRA VTSC Veterano M35 13:35 +02:07 03:24

13 376 NUNO QUITÉRIO GCB Veterano M35 13:39 +02:11 03:25

14 404 JORGE CUBAL GDCG Veterano M35 13:43 +02:15 03:26

15 138 TIAGO CORREIA CAS Veterano M35 13:45 +02:17 03:26

16 110 ANDRÉ PINTO CAF-SCF Veterano M35 13:58 +02:30 03:30

17 173 RICARDO GOMES CDFE Veterano M35 14:00 +02:32 03:30

18 601 JOSÉ ROCHA Runriver Veterano M35 14:04 +02:36 03:31

19 616 JOEL PENA RunTejo Veterano M35 14:25 +02:57 03:36

20 123 MÁRIO CRUJEIRA CAM-VC Veterano M35 14:44 +03:16 03:41

21 565 JOÃO MONTEIRO PCC Veterano M35 14:46 +03:18 03:42

22 760 HÉLDER SILVA VIZELA Veterano M35 14:50 +03:22 03:43

23 598 EDUARDO BRANDÃO Runriver Veterano M35 14:51 +03:22 03:43

24 691 PAULO OLIVEIRA SCS Veterano M35 15:02 +03:34 03:46

25 433 BRUNO COUTO GDSPO Veterano M35 15:08 +03:40 03:47

26 599 RICARDO CARVALHO Runriver Veterano M35 15:17 +03:49 03:49

27 600 RAUL SILVA Runriver Veterano M35 15:30 +04:02 03:53

28 506 ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES MCVC Veterano M35 15:44 +04:16 03:56

29 45 NUNO SOUSA ADCCJC Veterano M35 16:01 +04:33 04:00

30 111 MARCO CUNHA CAF-SCF Veterano M35 16:21 +04:53 04:05

31 693 NUNO MAIO SCS Veterano M35 16:34 +05:06 04:09

32 204 VÍTOR RODRIGUES CDP Veterano M35 16:56 +05:28 04:14

33 384 ANTÓNIO SILVA GDCC Veterano M35 17:15 +05:47 04:19

34 36 ROBERTO MACHADO ACVSM Veterano M35 18:03 +06:35 04:31

Veterano M40
1 236 RUI PEDRO SILVA CDSSC Veterano M40 12:02 +00:34 03:01

2 402 VÍTOR OLIVEIRA GDCG Veterano M40 12:17 +00:49 03:04

3 235 JOSÉ C MOREIRA CDSSC Veterano M40 12:33 +01:05 03:08
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4 746 JORGE ROBALO VFC Veterano M40 12:49 +01:21 03:12

5 239 NUNO MIGUEL COSTA CDSSC Veterano M40 12:52 +01:24 03:13

6 615 CARLOS TIAGO RunTejo Veterano M40 12:56 +01:28 03:14

7 389 VÍTOR BARBOSA GDCCP Veterano M40 13:02 +01:34 03:16

8 30 BRUNO FREITAS ACRVC Veterano M40 13:11 +01:43 03:18

9 162 LUÍS RUFINO CDEM-S Veterano M40 13:28 +02:00 03:22

10 766 FILIPE CUNHA VTSC Veterano M40 13:32 +02:04 03:23

11 237 NUNO QUEIROZ CDSSC Veterano M40 13:37 +02:09 03:24

12 21 TIAGO MARQUES ACRSD Veterano M40 13:37 +02:09 03:24

13 342 MANUEL BESSA FCPF Veterano M40 13:42 +02:14 03:26

14 347 ANTÓNIO TEIXEIRA FCPF Veterano M40 13:43 +02:15 03:26

15 725 NELSON MAGALHAES UDV Veterano M40 13:44 +02:16 03:26

16 466 FILIPE MARQUES JOBRA Veterano M40 13:53 +02:25 03:28

17 468 RICARDO OLIVEIRA JOBRA Veterano M40 14:08 +02:40 03:32

18 302 RUI RAMOS EAROS Veterano M40 14:09 +02:40 03:32

19 387 LUÍS SANTOS GDCCP Veterano M40 14:09 +02:41 03:32

20 756 LUCIANO PEREIRA VIZELA Veterano M40 14:10 +02:42 03:33

21 401 ANTÓNIO CRISTÓVÃO GDCG Veterano M40 14:12 +02:44 03:33

22 723 JORGE CUNHA UDV Veterano M40 14:18 +02:50 03:35

23 271 RICARDO VEIGA CPM Veterano M40 14:18 +02:50 03:35

24 522 RAMIRO RIBEIRO NBA Veterano M40 14:26 +02:58 03:37

25 692 MÁRIO TEIXEIRA SCS Veterano M40 14:35 +03:07 03:39

26 386 RUI RODRIGUES GDCCP Veterano M40 14:39 +03:11 03:40

27 757 PAULO MARTINS VIZELA Veterano M40 14:43 +03:14 03:41

28 306 BRUNO PEREIRA EAROS Veterano M40 14:44 +03:16 03:41

29 81 AGOSTINHO FIGUEIREDO AFR-F Veterano M40 14:55 +03:27 03:44

30 216 JOSÉ PINA CDQ Veterano M40 15:11 +03:43 03:48

31 515 PEDRO NUNES NAVR Veterano M40 15:19 +03:51 03:50

32 343 MARK MACEDO FCPF Veterano M40 15:25 +03:56 03:51

33 755 PEDRO CUNHA VIZELA Veterano M40 15:27 +03:59 03:52

34 595 EMANUEL SANTOS Runriver Veterano M40 15:30 +04:02 03:53

35 688 NELSON CARVALHOSA SCS Veterano M40 15:42 +04:14 03:56

36 388 NUNO SILVA GDCCP Veterano M40 15:51 +04:23 03:58

37 375 ALÍRIO SEBASTIÃO GCB Veterano M40 15:56 +04:28 03:59

38 171 HÉLDER TEIXEIRA CDFE Veterano M40 17:42 +06:14 04:26

39 233 HÉLDER FERREIRA CDSSC Veterano M40 18:14 +06:46 04:34

40 594 ANTÓNIO ROCHA Runriver Veterano M40 19:30 +08:02 04:53

41 619 PAULO VELEZ RunTejo Veterano M40 20:02 +08:34 05:01

Veterano M45
1 397 PAULO GOMES GDCG Veterano M45 12:18 +00:50 03:05

2 400 ARTUR RODRIGUES GDCG Veterano M45 13:20 +01:52 03:20

3 399 PAULO PEREIRA GDCG Veterano M45 13:31 +02:03 03:23

4 754 MARCO FARIA VIZELA Veterano M45 13:33 +02:05 03:23

5 90 PAULO RIBEIRO AMA-P Veterano M45 13:41 +02:13 03:25
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6 439 PEDRO CARNEIRO GRE-AA Veterano M45 13:43 +02:14 03:26

7 358 VÍTOR DINIS GAC-L Veterano M45 13:48 +02:20 03:27

8 231 CARLOS FERREIRA CDSSC Veterano M45 13:52 +02:24 03:28

9 505 JOSÉ SILVA MCVC Veterano M45 13:56 +02:28 03:29

10 722 CARLOS COSTA UDV Veterano M45 14:03 +02:35 03:31

11 99 JOAQUIM LOPES CAAT Veterano M45 14:04 +02:36 03:31

12 662 RUI SANTOS SCE Veterano M45 14:05 +02:37 03:31

13 66 SÉRGIO PAIVA ADNO Veterano M45 14:30 +03:02 03:38

14 35 PATRÍCIO CASTRO ACVSM Veterano M45 14:32 +03:04 03:38

15 482 SÉRGIO SOUSA LAVRA Veterano M45 14:35 +03:07 03:39

16 232 PEDRO MARAVILHAS CDSSC Veterano M45 14:36 +03:08 03:39

17 227 SÍLVIO GUIMARÃES CDSSC Veterano M45 14:38 +03:10 03:40

18 53 DIONÍSIO MASSENA ADCV Veterano M45 15:07 +03:39 03:47

19 78 MIGUEL FIGUEIREDO AFR-F Veterano M45 15:21 +03:53 03:50

20 87 ANTÓNIO ARAÚJO AGM Veterano M45 15:23 +03:55 03:51

21 664 SIMÃO SANTOS SCE Veterano M45 15:27 +03:59 03:52

22 613 NUNO FERNANDES RunTejo Veterano M45 15:33 +04:05 03:53

23 74 NUNO SOUSA ADR4E Veterano M45 15:47 +04:18 03:57

24 520 JOSÉ PEDROSA NBA Veterano M45 15:47 +04:19 03:57

25 203 JOSÉ CARLOS SOUSA CDP Veterano M45 15:49 +04:21 03:57

26 432 AVELINO FREITAS GDSPO Veterano M45 16:03 +04:35 04:01

27 611 JORGE NUNES RunTejo Veterano M45 16:10 +04:42 04:03

28 656 RUI MACHADO SCBM Veterano M45 16:12 +04:43 04:03

29 473 JOSÉ FERREIRA JOBRA Veterano M45 16:16 +04:48 04:04

30 215 NELSON RAFAEL CDQ Veterano M45 16:33 +05:05 04:08

31 431 ALCINDO DIAS GDSPO Veterano M45 16:41 +05:13 04:10

32 256 RICARDO ALMEIDA CFOD Veterano M45 16:49 +05:21 04:12

33 612 JOAQUIM AMARAL RunTejo Veterano M45 16:51 +05:22 04:13

34 504 JOSÉ GONÇALVES MCVC Veterano M45 16:52 +05:24 04:13

35 421 PAULO LOUREIRO GDRG Veterano M45 16:55 +05:27 04:14

36 777 Armando Bastos GDCCP Veterano M45 17:12 +05:44 04:18

37 561 MARCO ALMEIDA NPCAD Veterano M45 17:22 +05:54 04:21

38 617 EVELINO MAGALHÃES RunTejo Veterano M45 18:24 +06:56 04:36

39 614 SÉRGIO SOUSA RunTejo Veterano M45 18:36 +07:08 04:39

40 665 VÍTOR CAMPOS SCE Veterano M45 18:58 +07:30 04:45

41 167 RUI OLIVEIRA CDFE Veterano M45 19:13 +07:45 04:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 6 generate 19-mar-2022 17:34
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RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 SLB POR 2 + 3 + 5 + 6 16

2 RDA POR 7 + 9 + 11 + 14 41

3 SCB POR 4 + 12 + 15 + 18 49

4 CDFE POR 16 + 17 + 24 + 35 92

5 GDCG POR 19 + 29 + 30 + 31 109

6 VFC POR 1 + 27 + 53 + 70 151

7 CDSSC POR 23 + 38 + 42 + 50 153

8 SCS POR 10 + 13 + 59 + 80 162

9 ACRVC POR 36 + 39 + 75 + 79 229

10 UFCT POR 28 + 43 + 76 + 87 234

11 CAS POR 26 + 45 + 60 + 122 253

12 CAB POR 49 + 55 + 81 + 112 297

13 RUNTEJO POR 62 + 66 + 74 + 120 322

14 VTSC POR 44 + 91 + 99 + 103 337

15 CBF POR 21 + 58 + 85 + 230 394

16 LAVRA POR 61 + 83 + 101 + 157 402

17 GRE-AA POR 86 + 116 + 148 + 150 500

18 EAROS POR 57 + 136 + 143 + 174 510

19 FCPF POR 115 + 117 + 125 + 189 546

20 AFR-F POR 51 + 132 + 178 + 187 548

21 GCB POR 54 + 110 + 196 + 207 567

22 VIZELA POR 102 + 145 + 151 + 171 569

23 GDCCP POR 69 + 144 + 170 + 204 587

24 PCC POR 72 + 141 + 175 + 205 593

25 SCE POR 97 + 140 + 173 + 185 595

26 RUNRIVER POR 114 + 138 + 177 + 184 613

27 CAF-SCF POR 128 + 133 + 214 + 215 690

28 MCVC POR 131 + 163 + 197 + 200 691

29 GDSPO POR 168 + 182 + 209 + 218 777

30 NBA POR 159 + 202 + 222 + 239 822

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 17:06
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

1 225 JOAQUIM FIGUEIREDO CDSSC POR 17/02/1967 13:16 03:19

2 52 LUCIANO GORDO ADCV POR 13/06/1968 13:18 +00:02 03:20

3 396 ANTÓNIO FERNANDES GDCG POR 17/06/1967 13:18 +00:02 03:20

4 720 ANTÓNIO COSTA UDV POR 26/05/1969 13:28 +00:12 03:22

5 222 ULISSES LOPES CDSSC POR 23/05/1964 13:48 +00:32 03:27

6 221 ABÍLIO COSTA CDSSC POR 10/04/1965 13:54 +00:38 03:29

7 86 JOSÉ MANUEL ANDRADE AGM POR 07/11/1967 14:01 +00:45 03:30

8 461 LUÍS MAGALHÃES JOBRA POR 17/10/1967 14:07 +00:51 03:32

9 119 DOMINGOS BARROS CAM-VC POR 21/10/1967 14:09 +00:53 03:32

10 428 MANUEL VALENTE GDSPO POR 23/11/1962 14:14 +00:58 03:34

11 224 JOSÉ MOREIRA CDSSC POR 09/04/1970 14:14 +00:58 03:34

12 679 JOAQUIM ALVES SCS POR 27/11/1968 14:17 +01:01 03:34

13 223 MÁRIO CONTREIRAS CDSSC POR 26/12/1967 14:18 +01:02 03:35

14 451 ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES IND-G POR 16/03/1962 14:18 +01:02 03:35

15 55 MANUEL COSTA ADL-P POR 13/01/1963 14:22 +01:06 03:36

16 288 RENATO SILVA CSJSC POR 13/06/1969 14:28 +01:12 03:37

17 560 JORGE LUZ NPCAD POR 17/07/1964 14:38 +01:22 03:40

18 17 AUGUSTO CARDOSO ACRSD POR 13/12/1970 14:42 +01:26 03:41

19 371 JORGE PIRES GCB POR 22/11/1971 14:42 +01:26 03:41

20 573 AUGUSTO ANTUNES PRC POR 05/07/1964 14:44 +01:28 03:41

21 420 ANTÓNIO LOURENÇO GDRG POR 04/01/1972 14:46 +01:30 03:42

22 481 ORLANDO NEVES LAVRA POR 25/12/1970 14:50 +01:33 03:43

23 135 LUÍS FILIPE ROSA CAS POR 03/08/1971 14:50 +01:34 03:43

24 395 JOSÉ TAVARES GDCG POR 02/05/1965 14:52 +01:36 03:43

25 562 ANTÓNIO SILVA NPCAD POR 11/12/1970 14:53 +01:37 03:43

26 511 CARMINDO SOARES MJM POR 16/11/1968 14:56 +01:40 03:44

27 719 JOAQUIM ROCHA UDV POR 16/02/1965 14:57 +01:41 03:44

28 200 PAULO SILVA CDP POR 07/04/1971 14:59 +01:43 03:45

29 609 CARLOS FREITAS RunTejo POR 24/04/1971 15:00 +01:44 03:45

30 18 VÍTOR SALVADOR ACRSD POR 04/07/1971 15:01 +01:44 03:45

31 16 RUI ALVES ACRSD POR 05/10/1971 15:05 +01:49 03:46

32 369 ORLANDO ALVES GCB POR 19/05/1965 15:15 +01:58 03:49

33 717 PEDRO TERRA SSTSJM POR 30/06/1957 15:20 +02:04 03:50

34 137 CESÁRIO SIMÕES CAS POR 14/11/1969 15:21 +02:05 03:50

35 744 SILVESTRE GOMES VFC POR 13/05/1955 15:26 +02:10 03:52

36 660 PAULO OLIVEIRA SCE POR 27/05/1969 15:29 +02:13 03:52

37 268 CARLOS MOREIRA CLX POR 07/04/1958 15:31 +02:15 03:53

38 605 CARLOS CRISTÃO RunTejo POR 07/04/1959 15:33 +02:16 03:53

39 368 MANUEL PALMEIRO GCB POR 19/12/1963 15:34 +02:17 03:54

40 290 ARTUR VALENTE CSJSC POR 22/06/1969 15:42 +02:26 03:56

41 54 ANTONIO PEREIRA ADL-P POR 07/11/1966 15:45 +02:29 03:56

42 501 JOÃO MANUEL CASAL MAC POR 08/04/1967 15:47 +02:31 03:57

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,8ºC 51%17:00

End 17,8ºC 51%17:23
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CT.CODE DoB RESULT Time Behind t/KM

43 657 MANUEL RODRIGUES SCE POR 03/11/1954 15:52 +02:36 03:58

44 299 JOAQUIM COELHO EAROS POR 03/05/1964 15:56 +02:39 03:59

45 226 ZEFERINO NETO CDSSC POR 18/04/1969 16:00 +02:44 04:00

46 608 JOAQUIM SANTOS RunTejo POR 04/11/1971 16:08 +02:52 04:02

47 73 ANTÓNIO PATRÍCIO ADR4E POR 06/09/1964 16:11 +02:54 04:03

48 40 ARMINDO RODRIGUES ADCCJC POR 19/01/1971 16:16 +03:00 04:04

49 418 OCTÁVIO CAPELA GDRG POR 05/10/1963 16:19 +03:02 04:05

50 518 FLÁVIO FERNANDES NBA POR 05/05/1968 16:21 +03:05 04:05

51 592 FERNANDO RIBEIRO Runriver POR 29/03/1966 16:24 +03:07 04:06

52 503 VIRGÍLIO FIGUEIREDO MCVC POR 20/01/1969 16:24 +03:08 04:06

53 385 NICOLAU SANTOS GDCCP POR 30/09/1960 16:32 +03:15 04:08

54 453 FERNANDO ALMEIDA IND-P POR 26/10/1969 16:34 +03:18 04:09

55 382 ALBANO BRAGA GDCC POR 22/04/1956 16:36 +03:20 04:09

56 136 LUÍS BIDARRA CAS POR 05/04/1971 16:37 +03:21 04:09

57 559 JOSÉ MORAIS NPCAD POR 04/02/1968 16:42 +03:25 04:11

58 558 FERNANDO ROCHA NPCAD POR 13/05/1967 16:42 +03:26 04:11

59 219 MANUEL ALVES CDSSC POR 19/07/1958 16:42 +03:26 04:11

60 775 Osório Pinto AMA-P POR 01/01/1961 17:03 +03:47 04:16

61 392 DAVID FERNANDES GDCG POR 22/02/1957 17:11 +03:55 04:18

62 659 JOSÉ JOAQUIM PEREIRA SCE POR 10/03/1965 17:12 +03:55 04:18

63 419 LUÍS FARIA GDRG POR 22/09/1971 17:15 +03:59 04:19

64 425 MAURO NASCIMENTO GDRG POR 06/11/1967 17:23 +04:06 04:21

65 289 ARMANDO SANTOS CSJSC POR 10/12/1967 17:30 +04:14 04:23

66 134 JOÃO MARQUES CAS POR 10/09/1953 17:35 +04:19 04:24

67 96 NARCISO OLIVEIRA ATC POR 26/04/1957 17:36 +04:20 04:24

68 554 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA NPCAD POR 07/05/1954 17:53 +04:37 04:28

69 658 NORBERTO OLIVEIRA SCE POR 26/09/1959 18:01 +04:45 04:30

70 417 SEVERINO SANTOS GDRG POR 02/01/1955 18:03 +04:47 04:31

71 427 VALDEMAR ALVES GDSPO POR 22/12/1962 18:28 +05:12 04:37

72 680 PAULO FREITAS JORGE SCS POR 09/11/1969 18:31 +05:15 04:38

73 394 ANTÓNIO SANTOS GDCG POR 20/10/1966 18:45 +05:29 04:41

74 555 EMANUEL MADUREIRA NPCAD POR 29/12/1961 18:48 +05:31 04:42

75 477 LUÍS PAISANA JOMA POR 25/07/1956 19:10 +05:53 04:48

76 214 JOSÉ VIEIRA CDQ POR 08/06/1967 19:24 +06:08 04:51

77 133 DOMINGOS MOREIRA CAP POR 06/11/1945 19:28 +06:12 04:52

78 455 VICENTE PINTO JAM POR 10/09/1967 19:44 +06:28 04:56

79 604 MANUEL MARTINS RunTejo POR 20/11/1945 19:47 +06:31 04:57

80 408 ARMANDO DE LACERDA GDD POR 11/12/1954 20:27 +07:11 05:07

81 109 PAULO CARVALHO CAF-SCF POR 10/03/1970 21:28 +08:12 05:22

82 452 JORGE FREITAS IND-LX POR 18/09/1959 22:33 +09:17 05:38

83 416 ACÁCIO FONSECA GDRG POR 12/04/1959 23:00 +09:44 05:45

84 438 JOÃO TORRES GRCDL POR 01/11/1951 23:10 +09:54 05:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 19-mar-2022 17:35
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Start 17,8ºC 51%17:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,8ºC 51%17:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Veterano M50
1 52 LUCIANO GORDO ADCV Veterano M50 13:18 +00:02 03:20

2 396 ANTÓNIO FERNANDES GDCG Veterano M50 13:18 +00:02 03:20

3 720 ANTÓNIO COSTA UDV Veterano M50 13:28 +00:12 03:22

4 86 JOSÉ MANUEL ANDRADE AGM Veterano M50 14:01 +00:45 03:30

5 461 LUÍS MAGALHÃES JOBRA Veterano M50 14:07 +00:51 03:32

6 119 DOMINGOS BARROS CAM-VC Veterano M50 14:09 +00:53 03:32

7 224 JOSÉ MOREIRA CDSSC Veterano M50 14:14 +00:58 03:34

8 679 JOAQUIM ALVES SCS Veterano M50 14:17 +01:01 03:34

9 223 MÁRIO CONTREIRAS CDSSC Veterano M50 14:18 +01:02 03:35

10 288 RENATO SILVA CSJSC Veterano M50 14:28 +01:12 03:37

11 17 AUGUSTO CARDOSO ACRSD Veterano M50 14:42 +01:26 03:41

12 371 JORGE PIRES GCB Veterano M50 14:42 +01:26 03:41

13 420 ANTÓNIO LOURENÇO GDRG Veterano M50 14:46 +01:30 03:42

14 481 ORLANDO NEVES LAVRA Veterano M50 14:50 +01:33 03:43

15 135 LUÍS FILIPE ROSA CAS Veterano M50 14:50 +01:34 03:43

16 562 ANTÓNIO SILVA NPCAD Veterano M50 14:53 +01:37 03:43

17 511 CARMINDO SOARES MJM Veterano M50 14:56 +01:40 03:44

18 200 PAULO SILVA CDP Veterano M50 14:59 +01:43 03:45

19 609 CARLOS FREITAS RunTejo Veterano M50 15:00 +01:44 03:45

20 18 VÍTOR SALVADOR ACRSD Veterano M50 15:01 +01:44 03:45

21 16 RUI ALVES ACRSD Veterano M50 15:05 +01:49 03:46

22 137 CESÁRIO SIMÕES CAS Veterano M50 15:21 +02:05 03:50

23 660 PAULO OLIVEIRA SCE Veterano M50 15:29 +02:13 03:52

24 290 ARTUR VALENTE CSJSC Veterano M50 15:42 +02:26 03:56

25 501 JOÃO MANUEL CASAL MAC Veterano M50 15:47 +02:31 03:57

26 226 ZEFERINO NETO CDSSC Veterano M50 16:00 +02:44 04:00

27 608 JOAQUIM SANTOS RunTejo Veterano M50 16:08 +02:52 04:02

28 40 ARMINDO RODRIGUES ADCCJC Veterano M50 16:16 +03:00 04:04

29 518 FLÁVIO FERNANDES NBA Veterano M50 16:21 +03:05 04:05

30 503 VIRGÍLIO FIGUEIREDO MCVC Veterano M50 16:24 +03:08 04:06

31 453 FERNANDO ALMEIDA IND-P Veterano M50 16:34 +03:18 04:09

32 136 LUÍS BIDARRA CAS Veterano M50 16:37 +03:21 04:09

33 559 JOSÉ MORAIS NPCAD Veterano M50 16:42 +03:25 04:11

34 558 FERNANDO ROCHA NPCAD Veterano M50 16:42 +03:26 04:11

35 419 LUÍS FARIA GDRG Veterano M50 17:15 +03:59 04:19

36 425 MAURO NASCIMENTO GDRG Veterano M50 17:23 +04:06 04:21

37 289 ARMANDO SANTOS CSJSC Veterano M50 17:30 +04:14 04:23

38 680 PAULO FREITAS JORGE SCS Veterano M50 18:31 +05:15 04:38

39 214 JOSÉ VIEIRA CDQ Veterano M50 19:24 +06:08 04:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 19-mar-2022 17:35
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40 455 VICENTE PINTO JAM Veterano M50 19:44 +06:28 04:56

41 109 PAULO CARVALHO CAF-SCF Veterano M50 21:28 +08:12 05:22

Veterano M55
1 225 JOAQUIM FIGUEIREDO CDSSC Veterano M55 13:16 03:19

2 222 ULISSES LOPES CDSSC Veterano M55 13:48 +00:32 03:27

3 221 ABÍLIO COSTA CDSSC Veterano M55 13:54 +00:38 03:29

4 428 MANUEL VALENTE GDSPO Veterano M55 14:14 +00:58 03:34

5 55 MANUEL COSTA ADL-P Veterano M55 14:22 +01:06 03:36

6 560 JORGE LUZ NPCAD Veterano M55 14:38 +01:22 03:40

7 573 AUGUSTO ANTUNES PRC Veterano M55 14:44 +01:28 03:41

8 395 JOSÉ TAVARES GDCG Veterano M55 14:52 +01:36 03:43

9 719 JOAQUIM ROCHA UDV Veterano M55 14:57 +01:41 03:44

10 369 ORLANDO ALVES GCB Veterano M55 15:15 +01:58 03:49

11 368 MANUEL PALMEIRO GCB Veterano M55 15:34 +02:17 03:54

12 54 ANTONIO PEREIRA ADL-P Veterano M55 15:45 +02:29 03:56

13 299 JOAQUIM COELHO EAROS Veterano M55 15:56 +02:39 03:59

14 73 ANTÓNIO PATRÍCIO ADR4E Veterano M55 16:11 +02:54 04:03

15 418 OCTÁVIO CAPELA GDRG Veterano M55 16:19 +03:02 04:05

16 592 FERNANDO RIBEIRO Runriver Veterano M55 16:24 +03:07 04:06

17 659 JOSÉ JOAQUIM PEREIRA SCE Veterano M55 17:12 +03:55 04:18

18 427 VALDEMAR ALVES GDSPO Veterano M55 18:28 +05:12 04:37

19 394 ANTÓNIO SANTOS GDCG Veterano M55 18:45 +05:29 04:41

Veterano M60
1 451 ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES IND-G Veterano M60 14:18 +01:02 03:35

2 717 PEDRO TERRA SSTSJM Veterano M60 15:20 +02:04 03:50

3 268 CARLOS MOREIRA CLX Veterano M60 15:31 +02:15 03:53

4 605 CARLOS CRISTÃO RunTejo Veterano M60 15:33 +02:16 03:53

5 385 NICOLAU SANTOS GDCCP Veterano M60 16:32 +03:15 04:08

6 219 MANUEL ALVES CDSSC Veterano M60 16:42 +03:26 04:11

7 775 Osório Pinto AMA-P Veterano M60 17:03 +03:47 04:16

8 96 NARCISO OLIVEIRA ATC Veterano M60 17:36 +04:20 04:24

9 658 NORBERTO OLIVEIRA SCE Veterano M60 18:01 +04:45 04:30

10 555 EMANUEL MADUREIRA NPCAD Veterano M60 18:48 +05:31 04:42

11 452 JORGE FREITAS IND-LX Veterano M60 22:33 +09:17 05:38

12 416 ACÁCIO FONSECA GDRG Veterano M60 23:00 +09:44 05:45

Veterano M65
1 744 SILVESTRE GOMES VFC Veterano M65 15:26 +02:10 03:52

2 657 MANUEL RODRIGUES SCE Veterano M65 15:52 +02:36 03:58

3 382 ALBANO BRAGA GDCC Veterano M65 16:36 +03:20 04:09
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4 392 DAVID FERNANDES GDCG Veterano M65 17:11 +03:55 04:18

5 134 JOÃO MARQUES CAS Veterano M65 17:35 +04:19 04:24

6 554 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA NPCAD Veterano M65 17:53 +04:37 04:28

7 417 SEVERINO SANTOS GDRG Veterano M65 18:03 +04:47 04:31

8 477 LUÍS PAISANA JOMA Veterano M65 19:10 +05:53 04:48

9 408 ARMANDO DE LACERDA GDD Veterano M65 20:27 +07:11 05:07

Veterano M70
1 438 JOÃO TORRES GRCDL Veterano M70 23:10 +09:54 05:48

Veterano M75
1 133 DOMINGOS MOREIRA CAP Veterano M75 19:28 +06:12 04:52

2 604 MANUEL MARTINS RunTejo Veterano M75 19:47 +06:31 04:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 19-mar-2022 17:35

Veteranos 50

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT
19-março-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK TEAM CT.CODE DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CDSSC POR 1 + 5 + 6 + 11 23

2 NPCAD POR 17 + 25 + 57 + 58 157

3 GDCG POR 3 + 24 + 61 + 73 161

4 CAS POR 23 + 34 + 56 + 66 179

5 RUNTEJO POR 29 + 38 + 46 + 79 192

6 GDRG POR 21 + 49 + 63 + 64 197

7 SCE POR 36 + 43 + 62 + 69 210

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 19-mar-2022 17:36

TEAM RESULTS - VETERANOS 50

Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto 2022
Guimarães, PT

19-03-2022
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Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto Guimarães 2022

 19 de Março de 2022

COLETIVA GERAL

MASCULINOS

Rk Equipas Pontos Nr Atletas

1 CDSSC 56 17

2 GDCG 51 11

3 RUNTEJO 24 12

4 VFC 16 4

5 SCE 13 7

6 NPCAD 11 7

7 CDFE 11 4

8 FCPF 11 4

9 GDCCP 10 6

10 UDV 10 5

11 VIZELA 9 5

12 GDSPO 9 5

13 GDRG 8 7

14 CAS 8 5

15 RUNRIVER 7 7

16 JOBRA 7 4

17 SCS 6 6

18 GCB 5 5

19 ACRSD 4 4

20 MCVC 4 4

1/2 19/03/2022 // 17:30



Nacional de Corta-Mato Curto Guimarães 2022

 19 de Março de 2022

COLETIVA GERAL

Rk Equipas Pontos Nr Atletas

1 SCS 17 4

2 CDFE 16 6

3 ADCCJC 13 5

4 JOBRA 4 4

5 RUNRIVER 4 4

FEMININOS

2/2 19/03/2022 // 17:30


